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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       5MILE    10.8MILE     LAST2.3    P_LAST5K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     John Mascari           M 30-34       1/84       25:45       55:26       11:30        5:00     1:06:57    5:07     1:06:56
2     Anthony Williams       M 25-29       1/49       25:56       56:37       12:28        5:25     1:09:05    5:17     1:09:04
3     Adam Togami            M 25-29       2/49       26:23       57:21       11:49        5:09     1:09:10    5:17     1:09:10
4     Isaak Haas             M 25-29       3/49       26:43       58:20       12:20        5:22     1:10:40    5:24     1:10:39
5     Matt Stump             M 20-24       1/26       28:06       59:09       11:48        5:08     1:10:58    5:25     1:10:56
6     Brandon White          M 30-34       2/84       27:14       59:26       12:17        5:21     1:11:43    5:29     1:11:43
7     Patrick Johnson        M 30-34       3/84       28:06       59:45       12:13        5:19     1:11:59    5:30     1:11:57
8     Craig Padgett          M 30-34       4/84       27:31     1:00:18       13:02        5:40     1:13:20    5:36     1:13:19
9     Max Runningen          M 20-24       2/26       27:35     1:00:43       13:19        5:48     1:14:02    5:39     1:14:01
10    Matthew Dietrich       M 25-29       4/49       28:15     1:01:17       12:57        5:38     1:14:15    5:40     1:14:14
11    Jeffrey Denny          M 30-34       5/84       28:52     1:02:00       12:35        5:29     1:14:36    5:42     1:14:35
12    Caroline Cole          F 25-29       1/40       29:16     1:03:01       12:53        5:36     1:15:54    5:48     1:15:53
13    Almir Halilkanovic     M 30-34       6/84       29:24     1:03:29       12:57        5:38     1:16:27    5:50     1:16:26
14    Michael Disher         M 30-34       7/84       29:05     1:02:26       14:58        6:31     1:17:24    5:55     1:17:23
15    Taryn Thor             F 25-29       2/40       29:41     1:04:03       13:21        5:49     1:17:25    5:55     1:17:24
16    Lucy Dobbs             F 25-29       3/40       29:15     1:04:02       13:49        6:01     1:17:52    5:57     1:17:51
17    Tadashi Morimoto       M 45-49       1/68       29:48     1:04:32       13:38        5:56     1:18:11    5:58     1:18:10
18    Kyle Stansbury         M 35-39       1/86       29:41     1:05:01       13:53        6:02     1:18:54    6:02     1:18:54
19    Stephen Eckart         M 35-39       2/86       30:22     1:05:48       13:27        5:51     1:19:15    6:03     1:19:14
20    Scott Kelly            M 35-39       3/86       30:53     1:06:23       14:02        6:06     1:20:26    6:08     1:20:24
21    Brad Dick              M 40-44       1/76       30:53     1:07:04       13:50        6:01     1:20:56    6:11     1:20:54
22    Shaun Hamilton         M 40-44       2/76       30:34     1:06:49       14:56        6:30     1:21:48    6:15     1:21:45
23    Tim Hoeflinger         M 40-44       3/76       32:07     1:08:37       14:04        6:07     1:22:43    6:19     1:22:40
24    Rishi Poludasu         M 20-24       3/26       31:15     1:08:13       15:29        6:44     1:23:48    6:24     1:23:42
25    Zachary Lund           M 30-34       8/84       31:49     1:09:19       14:43        6:24     1:24:06    6:25     1:24:02
26    Laura Hillard          F 35-39       1/57       32:11     1:09:44       14:29        6:18     1:24:14    6:26     1:24:13
27    Daniel Ng              M 30-34       9/84       32:32     1:09:56       14:23        6:15     1:24:21    6:26     1:24:18
28    Nathaniel Sink         M 25-29       5/49       31:59     1:09:49       14:30        6:18     1:24:20    6:26     1:24:18
29    Joshua Holley          M 20-24       4/26       32:01     1:09:50       14:30        6:18     1:24:20    6:26     1:24:19
30    Emily Wagoner          F 25-29       4/40       32:31     1:10:08       14:21        6:15     1:24:32    6:27     1:24:28
31    Christian Jenkins      M 50-54       1/45       32:17     1:09:58       14:35        6:21     1:24:35    6:27     1:24:32
32    Brayden Ryan           M 20-24       5/26       31:56     1:09:59       15:28        6:44     1:25:29    6:32     1:25:27
33    Kris Kleber            M 50-54       2/45       32:17     1:10:58       15:33        6:46     1:26:42    6:36     1:26:30
34    Kasey Coleman          M 30-34      10/84       32:24     1:11:01       15:31        6:45     1:26:35    6:36     1:26:31
35    Mark Stauffer          M 50-54       3/45       34:22     1:11:59       14:46        6:25     1:26:52    6:37     1:26:45
36    Courtney Bardach       F 35-39       2/57       32:31     1:11:32       15:15        6:38     1:26:51    6:38     1:26:47
37    Micah Caughey          M 30-34      11/84       34:07     1:13:19       14:43        6:24     1:28:08    6:43     1:28:01
38    Michael Wohlford       M 35-39       4/86       33:37     1:12:49       15:16        6:39     1:28:09    6:44     1:28:05
39    Yobani Calvo Lopez     M 30-34      12/84       34:46     1:13:51       14:17        6:13     1:28:14    6:44     1:28:08
40    Cassidy Menard         F 40-44       1/68       34:11     1:13:40       14:33        6:20     1:28:16    6:44     1:28:12
41    Ronald Black           M 20-24       6/26       32:35     1:12:55       15:21        6:41     1:28:21    6:44     1:28:16
42    Jacob Bosecker         M 35-39       5/86       34:12     1:13:57       15:13        6:37     1:29:13    6:49     1:29:10
43    Aaron Mays             M 35-39       6/86       34:54     1:14:34       14:47        6:26     1:29:28    6:49     1:29:21
44    Eric Grubbs            M 25-29       6/49       34:28     1:14:39       15:03        6:33     1:29:46    6:51     1:29:41
45    Ryan Christie          M 40-44       4/76       34:37     1:14:21       15:23        6:42     1:29:46    6:51     1:29:44
46    Ernesto Miranda        M 20-24       7/26       33:05     1:13:25       16:25        7:08     1:30:03    6:52     1:29:49
47    Brian Emily            M 45-49       2/68       35:03     1:15:06       15:00        6:31     1:30:12    6:53     1:30:05
48    Joseph Canano          M 30-34      13/84       35:24     1:14:55       15:13        6:37     1:30:11    6:53     1:30:08
49    Benjamin Humphries     M 40-44       5/76       34:26     1:14:18       16:08        7:01     1:30:30    6:54     1:30:26
50    Jamie Estep            M 35-39       7/86       33:50     1:13:55       17:17        7:31     1:31:17    6:58     1:31:12
51    Jose Gaeta             M 45-49       3/68       34:28     1:15:36       15:41        6:50     1:31:33    6:58     1:31:16
52    Paul Chapple           M 45-49       4/68       35:15     1:16:05       15:59        6:57     1:32:09    7:02     1:32:03
53    Bobby Thompson         M 30-34      14/84       34:32     1:16:12       16:06        7:00     1:32:19    7:03     1:32:18
54    Kimberly Coleman       F 40-44       2/68       35:04     1:16:02       16:37        7:14     1:32:43    7:04     1:32:38
55    Ryan Ferguson          M 35-39       8/86       34:54     1:16:10       16:43        7:16     1:33:00    7:06     1:32:53
56    Daniel Brinkruff       M 40-44       6/76       36:16     1:17:41       15:35        6:47     1:33:21    7:07     1:33:15
57    Mark Guyer             M 35-39       9/86       36:15     1:17:41       15:35        6:47     1:33:21    7:07     1:33:15
58    John Lavelle           M 35-39      10/86       34:11     1:15:39       17:39        7:41     1:33:20    7:07     1:33:17
59    Vicente Hernandez      M 60-64       1/37       34:37     1:16:38       16:45        7:17     1:33:26    7:08     1:33:22
60    Jill Inderstrodt       F 40-44       3/68       34:58     1:16:36       16:48        7:19     1:33:28    7:08     1:33:24
61    Kevin Konopasek        M 30-34      15/84       35:29     1:17:16       16:26        7:09     1:33:48    7:09     1:33:42
62    Joseph Bell            M 40-44       7/76       35:13     1:16:40       17:11        7:28     1:33:57    7:10     1:33:50
63    Abby Petter            F 40-44       4/68       36:30     1:18:27       15:48        6:53     1:34:22    7:12     1:34:15
64    Brian Myers            M 45-49       5/68       36:32     1:18:32       15:48        6:52     1:34:23    7:12     1:34:19
65    Tyler Stilwell         M 40-44       8/76       38:10     1:19:55       15:35        6:47     1:35:40    7:18     1:35:30
66    Katharine Watson       F 45-49       1/47       35:57     1:19:06       16:54        7:21     1:36:03    7:20     1:36:00
67    David Dodd             M 60-64       2/37       34:23     1:18:35       17:27        7:35     1:36:04    7:20     1:36:02
68    Charles Gartland       M 60-64       3/37       37:45     1:20:22       15:43        6:50     1:36:11    7:20     1:36:05
69    Jocelyn Hamilton       F 25-29       5/40       36:32     1:19:09       16:59        7:23     1:36:16    7:20     1:36:08
70    Jeremy Siek            M 45-49       6/68       36:57     1:19:54       16:24        7:08     1:36:20    7:21     1:36:17
71    Bill Bane              M 45-49       7/68       35:25     1:18:38       17:41        7:42     1:36:26    7:21     1:36:18
72    Michael Gray           M 30-34      16/84       36:41     1:19:48       16:48        7:19     1:36:40    7:23     1:36:35
73    Ryan Brand             M 45-49       8/68       37:24     1:20:36       16:20        7:06     1:37:01    7:24     1:36:55
74    Louis Parker           M 50-54       4/45       34:47     1:19:12       18:01        7:50     1:37:19    7:25     1:37:13
75    Robert Reeves          M 30-34      17/84       38:09     1:21:03       16:14        7:04     1:37:46    7:26     1:37:16
76    Zach Rose              M 45-49       9/68       38:03     1:20:46       16:40        7:15     1:37:33    7:26     1:37:25
77    Nick Harding           M 25-29       7/49       37:47     1:20:39       16:46        7:18     1:37:34    7:26     1:37:25
78    Binod Prajapati        M 45-49      10/68       37:51     1:21:18       16:11        7:03     1:37:43    7:27     1:37:29
79    Pratik Umate           M 30-34      18/84       36:05     1:20:09       17:38        7:40     1:43:30    7:28     1:37:47
80    Karl Wendel            M 35-39      11/86       35:57     1:19:52       17:59        7:50     1:38:08    7:28     1:37:51
81    Jean-Francois Vaufrey  M 40-44       9/76       38:02     1:22:23       15:51        6:54     1:38:25    7:30     1:38:14
82    Ben Wisler Sr          M 35-39      12/86       38:42     1:22:13       16:26        7:09     1:38:46    7:32     1:38:38
83    Jaime Alegnani         F 35-39       3/57       36:54     1:21:12       17:27        7:35     1:38:46    7:32     1:38:39
84    Greg Hertle            M 45-49      11/68       39:00     1:22:04       16:40        7:15     1:39:03    7:32     1:38:43
85    Efrain Montoya         M 40-44      10/76       36:15     1:20:50       18:10        7:54     1:39:06    7:34     1:38:59
86    Nicole Meza Sanchez    F 15-19       1/10       39:11     1:22:22       16:42        7:16     1:39:38    7:34     1:39:04
87    Nick Goldsberry        M 40-44      11/76       37:58     1:22:26       16:43        7:16     1:39:17    7:34     1:39:08
88    Lance Dasilva          M 35-39      13/86       36:57     1:21:15       18:04        7:52     1:39:22    7:35     1:39:19
89    Alonso Gonzalez        M 50-54       5/45       36:18     1:22:10       17:11        7:28     1:39:25    7:35     1:39:21
90    Antonio Navarro        M 50-54       6/45       38:00     1:22:28       16:55        7:22     1:39:29    7:35     1:39:23
91    Chris Robertson        M 35-39      14/86       36:53     1:21:27       18:03        7:51     1:39:38    7:36     1:39:30
92    Alina Klimkina         F 35-39       4/57       37:56     1:22:23       17:07        7:27     1:39:40    7:36     1:39:30
93    Chris Stamm            M 55-59       1/60       37:57     1:22:24       17:07        7:27     1:39:40    7:36     1:39:30
94    Rob Willy              M 45-49      12/68       36:33     1:22:22       17:20        7:33     1:39:48    7:37     1:39:42
95    Paul Hafen             M 35-39      15/86       37:58     1:22:27       17:17        7:31     1:39:50    7:37     1:39:43
96    Christina Gleitz       F 40-44       5/68       38:16     1:23:08       16:52        7:20     1:40:09    7:38     1:40:00
97    Wesley Maharas         M 45-49      13/68       37:59     1:22:33       17:40        7:41     1:40:20    7:39     1:40:13
98    Josh Knight            M 45-49      14/68       36:31     1:21:27       18:56        8:14     1:40:26    7:40     1:40:22
99    Robin MacHeel          M 40-44      12/76       36:32     1:21:27       18:56        8:14     1:40:26    7:40     1:40:22
100   Megan Bos              F 35-39       5/57       40:11     1:24:10       16:24        7:08     1:40:43    7:41     1:40:33
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101   Seth Stuckwisch        M 25-29       8/49       41:37     1:25:17       15:41        6:50     1:41:41    7:43     1:40:57
102   Josh Phipps            M 35-39      16/86       38:10     1:21:53       19:10        8:20     1:41:32    7:43     1:41:03
103   Paul Wright            M 40-44      13/76       39:35     1:24:10       16:58        7:23     1:41:27    7:43     1:41:07
104   Harlan Deaton          M 20-24       8/26       39:49     1:23:42       17:27        7:35     1:42:51    7:43     1:41:09
105   Rachel Brougher        F 20-24       1/15       38:03     1:22:58       18:14        7:56     1:41:14    7:44     1:41:11
106   Ben Swinford           M 25-29       9/49       40:40     1:25:04       16:19        7:06     1:41:58    7:44     1:41:22
107   Samarjeet Jadhav       M 30-34      19/84       39:06     1:24:29       17:12        7:29     1:41:52    7:46     1:41:41
108   Jose Arturo Romero Pen M 30-34      20/84       40:10     1:26:09       15:41        6:49     1:42:07    7:46     1:41:49
109   Mike Bennett           M 40-44      14/76       37:57     1:24:17       17:48        7:44     1:42:13    7:48     1:42:04
110   Michael Hudecek        M 30-34      21/84       40:46     1:25:09       17:09        7:28     1:42:55    7:49     1:42:18
111   David Grasso           M 55-59       2/60       39:54     1:25:17       17:03        7:25     1:42:42    7:49     1:42:20
112   Ali Patberg            F 25-29       6/40       37:29     1:23:41       18:45        8:09     1:42:31    7:49     1:42:25
113   Chad Bigler            M 40-44      15/76       41:08     1:26:23       16:31        7:11     1:43:24    7:51     1:42:53
114   James Kelly            M 30-34      22/84       37:47     1:22:50       20:27        8:54     1:43:27    7:53     1:43:17
115   Katie Siek             F 40-44       6/68       39:36     1:25:47       17:37        7:40     1:43:33    7:54     1:43:24
116   Derrick Davis          M 35-39      17/86       39:17     1:24:44       18:44        8:09     1:43:58    7:54     1:43:27
117   Jason Hoy              M 35-39      18/86       39:16     1:24:31       19:07        8:19     1:43:59    7:55     1:43:37
118   Rogelio Reyes          M 40-44      16/76       39:42     1:25:53       17:46        7:44     1:43:55    7:55     1:43:39
119   Ryan McGinley          M 40-44      17/76       39:32     1:25:50       18:01        7:50     1:43:50    7:56     1:43:50
120   Kayla Hercamp          F 30-34       1/59       40:56     1:26:36       17:20        7:32     1:44:37    7:56     1:43:55
121   Scott Wilson           M 50-54       7/45       39:50     1:25:27       18:35        8:05     1:44:16    7:57     1:44:01
122   Steven Watson          M 35-39      19/86       39:10     1:25:47       18:22        7:59     1:44:30    7:57     1:44:08
123   Kyle Hogan             M 30-34      23/84       40:28     1:26:58       17:13        7:29     1:44:30    7:57     1:44:10
124   Gavin Lapaille         M 35-39      20/86       39:10     1:26:01       18:22        7:59     1:44:51    7:58     1:44:23
125   George Eklund          M 35-39      21/86       40:28     1:27:34       16:50        7:19     1:44:40    7:58     1:44:24
126   Nicholas Asher         M 30-34      24/84       40:28     1:27:34       16:50        7:19     1:44:40    7:58     1:44:24
127   Kirk Menges            M 45-49      15/68       38:42     1:25:29       18:59        8:15     1:44:46    7:59     1:44:28
128   Justin Holland         M 40-44      18/76       39:57     1:26:15       18:19        7:58     1:45:08    7:59     1:44:34
129   Alex Tichenor          M 25-29      10/49       40:07     1:26:26       18:09        7:54     1:45:24    7:59     1:44:35
130   Tim Shier              M 40-44      19/76       40:31     1:27:50       16:57        7:22     1:45:15    8:00     1:44:46
131   Mike Spock             M 50-54       8/45       41:40     1:27:16       17:33        7:38     1:45:33    8:00     1:44:48
132   Anil Bhosale           M 35-39      22/86       41:15     1:27:27       17:40        7:41     1:45:35    8:02     1:45:06
133   Pedro Gracia           M 40-44      20/76       41:34     1:28:10       16:58        7:23     1:45:37    8:02     1:45:08
134   Chase Martin           M 20-24       9/26       41:43     1:26:09       19:16        8:23     1:45:45    8:03     1:45:25
135   William Watts          M 40-44      21/76       40:36     1:27:30       17:59        7:49     1:46:04    8:03     1:45:28
136   Michael Tanniru        M 45-49      16/68       37:57     1:25:44       19:48        8:37     1:45:52    8:03     1:45:31
137   Ian Kincer             M 25-29      11/49       39:08     1:25:19       20:19        8:50     1:45:56    8:04     1:45:37
138   Tonya Hyatt            F 35-39       6/57       41:19     1:28:14       17:29        7:36     1:46:04    8:04     1:45:43
139   Steve Boehmer          M 35-39      23/86       41:11     1:27:52       17:57        7:48     1:46:15    8:05     1:45:49
140   Eric Abendroth         M 55-59       3/60       40:28     1:28:10       17:49        7:45     1:46:17    8:06     1:45:59
141   Logan Stultz           M 25-29      12/49       41:11     1:27:53       18:23        8:00     1:46:42    8:07     1:46:15
142   Lindsey Montgomery     F 30-34       2/59       39:24     1:26:51       19:27        8:28     1:46:38    8:07     1:46:17
143   Dominik Mrozinski      M 35-39      24/86       41:24     1:28:21       17:57        7:49     1:46:50    8:07     1:46:18
144   Jess Smith             M 55-59       4/60       35:20     1:24:54       21:28        9:20     1:46:24    8:07     1:46:21
145   Daryl Montooth         M 30-34      25/84       40:41     1:28:05       18:23        8:00     1:46:57    8:08     1:46:27
146   Cesar Gamez            M 60-64       4/37       39:59     1:27:31       19:00        8:16     1:46:39    8:08     1:46:30
147   Hareen Illa            M 30-34      26/84       38:59     1:27:36       19:05        8:18     1:46:48    8:09     1:46:40
148   Masayuki Hattori       M 50-54       9/45       40:50     1:28:28       18:15        7:56     1:47:01    8:09     1:46:43
149   Jon Murphy             M 40-44      22/76       41:10     1:29:02       17:50        7:46     1:47:13    8:10     1:46:52
150   Craig Frothingham      M 40-44      23/76       42:07     1:29:13       17:40        7:41     1:47:25    8:10     1:46:52
151   Mollie Kuramoto        F 30-34       3/59       40:35     1:28:09       18:46        8:10     1:47:07    8:10     1:46:54
152   Ravinder Singh         M 45-49      17/68       41:06     1:28:56       18:01        7:50     1:47:21    8:10     1:46:57
153   Blair Frastaci         F 25-29       7/40       42:15     1:29:40       17:19        7:32     1:47:37    8:10     1:46:59
154   Ulises Hernandez       M 35-39      25/86       42:08     1:29:09       17:51        7:46     1:47:18    8:10     1:47:00
155   Yash Kesti             M 20-24      10/26       41:12     1:29:01       18:02        7:51     1:47:20    8:10     1:47:02
156   John Kotynski          M 25-29      13/49       41:27     1:28:22       18:42        8:08     1:47:36    8:10     1:47:03
157   Tim Kendall            M 35-39      26/86       40:32     1:28:15       19:01        8:17     1:48:04    8:11     1:47:16
158   Clay Griffin           M 16-19        1/7       41:31     1:28:41       18:49        8:11     1:48:38    8:12     1:47:30
159   Kelby Wyse             M 35-39      27/86       40:41     1:28:37       18:54        8:13     1:47:49    8:13     1:47:30
160   Dylan Engels           M 35-39      28/86       41:44     1:29:31       18:09        7:54     1:48:02    8:13     1:47:39
161   Austin Jacobs          M 30-34      27/84       41:41     1:29:33       18:09        7:54     1:48:05    8:13     1:47:41
162   Brett Kleber           F 20-24       2/15       40:10     1:28:56       18:52        8:13     1:48:00    8:14     1:47:48
163   Amelio Leon            M 50-54      10/45       41:43     1:29:36       18:23        8:00     1:48:20    8:15     1:47:59
164   Collin Liu             M 01-15        1/7       41:23     1:30:03       17:56        7:48     1:48:39    8:15     1:47:59
165   Mitchell Duke          M 25-29      14/49       41:36     1:30:16       17:48        7:45     1:48:30    8:15     1:48:03
166   Renae Murphy           F 35-39       7/57       41:27     1:28:22       19:49        8:37     1:48:43    8:16     1:48:10
167   Brian Lewis            M 40-44      24/76       44:56     1:31:12       17:06        7:26     1:50:19    8:16     1:48:18
168   Shane Hugus            M 50-54      11/45       42:19     1:30:06       18:17        7:57     1:48:53    8:16     1:48:22
169   Steve Hambling         M 45-49      18/68       42:18     1:30:12       18:13        7:55     1:49:13    8:17     1:48:25
170   Adam Vandeusen         M 35-39      29/86       41:26     1:29:06       19:25        8:27     1:48:46    8:17     1:48:30
171   Pamela Wolff           F 40-44       7/68       41:14     1:29:58       18:48        8:11     1:48:55    8:18     1:48:45
172   Peyton Rehlander       M 16-19        2/7       42:45     1:30:23       18:23        8:00     1:50:26    8:18     1:48:45
173   Blake Reed             M 35-39      30/86       41:44     1:30:07       18:42        8:08     1:49:25    8:18     1:48:48
174   Greg Corbin            M 60-64       5/37       41:34     1:30:12       18:40        8:07     1:49:20    8:19     1:48:52
175   Kelly Fox              F 50-54       1/40       41:10     1:29:42       19:11        8:21     1:49:18    8:19     1:48:53
176   Elizabeth Thomas       F 45-49       2/47       41:35     1:30:03       18:55        8:14     1:49:21    8:19     1:48:57
177   Tim Wise               M 55-59       5/60       41:43     1:30:21       18:40        8:07     1:49:22    8:19     1:49:00
178   Caren Bond             F 50-54       2/40       41:52     1:30:32       18:33        8:04     1:49:14    8:20     1:49:04
179   Alana Watts            F 01-15        1/3       41:54     1:30:31       18:34        8:04     1:50:48    8:20     1:49:04
180   Kenlin Miller          M 20-24      11/26       41:48     1:30:26       18:40        8:07     1:49:24    8:20     1:49:06
181   Margaret Rivera        F 35-39       8/57       40:54     1:29:48       19:20        8:25     1:49:16    8:20     1:49:07
182   Claire Huber           F 40-44       8/68       41:50     1:30:36       18:36        8:06     1:49:34    8:20     1:49:12
183   Megan Tannenbaum       F 35-39       9/57       42:13     1:30:30       18:46        8:10     1:49:57    8:21     1:49:15
184   Brian Niederhauser     M 35-39      31/86       42:09     1:31:25       17:51        7:46     1:49:53    8:21     1:49:16
185   Cassandra Hauswald     F 45-49       3/47       41:04     1:30:02       19:16        8:23     1:49:35    8:21     1:49:17
186   John Elwood            M 50-54      12/45       42:08     1:31:02       18:18        7:57     1:50:00    8:21     1:49:19
187   Blair Milo             F 35-39      10/57       42:11     1:30:46       18:35        8:05     1:50:00    8:21     1:49:21
188   Kim Gaczkowski         F 45-49       4/47       42:07     1:30:42       18:41        8:08     1:49:54    8:21     1:49:22
189   Jarrod Craddock        M 40-44      25/76       41:43     1:30:23       18:59        8:16     1:49:42    8:21     1:49:22
190   Conner Beatty          M 20-24      12/26       43:41     1:31:20       18:05        7:52     1:50:09    8:21     1:49:25
191   Ethan Foster           M 25-29      15/49       43:26     1:31:25       18:04        7:52     1:50:07    8:22     1:49:28
192   William Aaron          M 65-69       1/17       41:43     1:30:25       19:08        8:19     1:49:52    8:22     1:49:32
193   Ashley Alexander       M 35-39      32/86       42:15     1:30:53       18:48        8:11     1:50:08    8:22     1:49:41
194   Tacoma Nicholas        M 16-19        3/7       39:22     1:31:14       18:35        8:05     1:50:15    8:23     1:49:49
195   Benjamin Munoz Diaz    M 45-49      19/68       42:06     1:31:10       18:41        8:08     1:50:22    8:23     1:49:51
196   Aaron Sadtler          M 16-19        4/7       43:57     1:32:12       17:43        7:42     1:50:28    8:23     1:49:54
197   Ryan Sadtler           M 20-24      13/26       43:57     1:32:11       17:44        7:43     1:50:28    8:24     1:49:55
198   Robert Babcock         M 55-59       6/60       41:50     1:30:36       19:20        8:25     1:50:18    8:24     1:49:55
199   Robert McLeod          M 30-34      28/84       39:10     1:30:16       19:45        8:35     1:50:17    8:24     1:50:01
200   Justin Lechlitner      M 30-34      29/84       40:44     1:30:30       19:37        8:32     1:50:33    8:24     1:50:06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       5MILE    10.8MILE     LAST2.3    P_LAST5K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Erik Lechlitner        M 60-64       6/37       40:44     1:30:30       19:37        8:32     1:50:33    8:24     1:50:07
202   Brad Shofner           M 35-39      33/86       41:59     1:30:48       19:34        8:31     1:50:51    8:26     1:50:21
203   Ashley Nicholls        F 35-39      11/57       41:49     1:30:37       19:47        8:36     1:50:34    8:26     1:50:24
204   Scott Kanehl           M 50-54      13/45       40:15     1:29:05       21:24        9:18     1:50:40    8:26     1:50:28
205   Eiichi Yamashita       M 55-59       7/60       40:52     1:29:55       20:53        9:05     1:51:06    8:28     1:50:48
206   Jason Barkes           M 45-49      20/68       38:11     1:29:30       21:27        9:20     1:51:00    8:28     1:50:56
207   Christina Schmidt      F 45-49       5/47       38:10     1:29:36       21:23        9:18     1:51:17    8:28     1:50:58
208   Raymond Primus         M 45-49      21/68       43:02     1:32:16       18:43        8:09     1:51:20    8:28     1:50:59
209   Susan Carter           F 35-39      12/57       43:46     1:33:15       17:48        7:45     1:51:23    8:29     1:51:02
210   Mike Kubat             M 45-49      22/68       41:50     1:30:50       20:15        8:49     1:51:28    8:29     1:51:05
211   Budd Glassberg         M 70-74       1/10       43:57     1:33:05       18:05        7:52     1:51:38    8:29     1:51:09
212   Eric Wolf              M 30-34      30/84       43:20     1:31:50       19:21        8:25     1:51:47    8:29     1:51:11
213   Abby Voss              F 20-24       3/15       40:25     1:30:17       21:00        9:08     1:51:30    8:30     1:51:17
214   Amy Hale               F 40-44       9/68       41:19     1:30:55       20:24        8:53     1:51:31    8:30     1:51:19
215   Ron Miller             M 40-44      26/76       41:36     1:31:02       20:25        8:53     1:51:45    8:31     1:51:26
216   Jordan Oakes           M 30-34      31/84       44:32     1:34:22       17:13        7:29     1:52:02    8:31     1:51:34
217   Eric Ward              M 30-34      32/84       44:47     1:34:39       17:00        7:24     1:52:12    8:31     1:51:39
218   Phil Ortman            M 35-39      34/86       44:38     1:33:12       18:41        8:08     1:52:47    8:33     1:51:53
219   Tom Going              M 60-64       7/37       42:28     1:32:06       19:47        8:37     1:52:17    8:33     1:51:53
220   Bonnie Wittman         F 55-59       1/30       42:28     1:32:08       19:45        8:36     1:52:17    8:33     1:51:53
221   Ciaran Hill            M 20-24      14/26       42:19     1:32:14       19:42        8:34     1:52:48    8:33     1:51:55
222   David Luken            M 30-34      33/84       43:28     1:32:47       19:12        8:21     1:52:31    8:33     1:51:58
223   Evan Elsbury           M 25-29      16/49       43:28     1:32:47       19:12        8:21     1:52:32    8:33     1:51:58
224   Laura McCrea           F 40-44      10/68       43:22     1:33:09       18:54        8:13     1:52:44    8:33     1:52:03
225   Lindsey Moore          F 20-24       4/15       42:14     1:32:31       19:34        8:31     1:52:31    8:33     1:52:05
226   Christine Adkins       F 55-59       2/30       43:37     1:33:47       18:27        8:02     1:52:43    8:34     1:52:14
227   Deanne Weaver          F 60-64       1/35       42:53     1:32:48       19:32        8:30     1:52:37    8:35     1:52:19
228   Beth Carr              F 55-59       3/30       42:47     1:32:49       19:32        8:30     1:52:39    8:35     1:52:21
229   Molly Beard            F 60-64       2/35       41:59     1:32:57       19:49        8:37     1:52:59    8:37     1:52:45
230   Affan Siddiqui         M 30-34      34/84       43:06     1:31:43       21:04        9:10     1:53:16    8:37     1:52:46
231   Jacob Maynard          M 20-24      15/26       41:55     1:32:06       20:45        9:02     1:53:07    8:37     1:52:51
232   Pam Hargrove           F 35-39      13/57       41:26     1:32:30       20:25        8:53     1:53:18    8:37     1:52:55
233   William Nelson         M 30-34      35/84       42:53     1:33:57       18:59        8:16     1:53:28    8:37     1:52:56
234   James Murphy           M 40-44      27/76       42:52     1:33:17       19:44        8:35     1:53:21    8:38     1:53:00
235   Nicholas Browning      M 35-39      35/86       44:47     1:34:40       18:25        8:01     1:53:38    8:38     1:53:05
236   Blaine Decamp          M 30-34      36/84       43:27     1:32:47       20:19        8:50     1:53:40    8:38     1:53:06
237   Phil Smeigh            M 55-59       8/60       43:15     1:33:56       19:29        8:28     1:53:59    8:40     1:53:24
238   Jennifer Avila         F 40-44      11/68       41:24     1:32:30       20:58        9:07     1:53:55    8:40     1:53:27
239   Emily Dienstberger     F 15-19       2/10       43:35     1:33:55       19:33        8:30     1:53:49    8:40     1:53:28
240   W' Charles Harrison   M 55-59       9/60       43:14     1:33:56       19:33        8:30     1:54:04    8:40     1:53:28
241   Kristi Murphy          F 40-44      12/68       43:14     1:33:41       19:52        8:39     1:53:55    8:40     1:53:33
242   Amanda Kline           F 40-44      13/68       42:55     1:33:52       19:51        8:38     1:54:11    8:41     1:53:43
243   Adrian Miller          F 35-39      14/57       42:56     1:33:53       19:50        8:38     1:54:11    8:41     1:53:43
244   Ronald Karenzi         M 25-29      17/49       44:22     1:34:34       19:18        8:24     1:54:35    8:42     1:53:52
245   Joel Hart              M 30-34      37/84       45:05     1:34:47       19:13        8:22     1:54:33    8:42     1:54:00
246   Gregory Andrews        M 50-54      14/45       44:40     1:35:22       19:02        8:17     1:54:41    8:44     1:54:23
247   Ashlynn Runyon         F 30-34       4/59       43:16     1:33:57       20:45        9:02     1:54:51    8:45     1:54:42
248   Luiz Dos Santos        M 45-49      23/68       42:22     1:34:15       20:28        8:54     1:55:08    8:45     1:54:43
249   Eugene Kase            M 60-64       8/37       42:38     1:33:25       21:20        9:17     1:55:24    8:46     1:54:44
250   John Zabel             M 45-49      24/68       44:39     1:35:41       19:15        8:23     1:55:22    8:47     1:54:56
251   Grant Hale             M 45-49      25/68       41:56     1:33:37       21:21        9:17     1:55:10    8:47     1:54:58
252   Michael Hover          M 55-59      10/60       44:42     1:35:03       20:02        8:43     1:55:45    8:47     1:55:05
253   Tim Erney              M 20-24      16/26       44:28     1:33:35       21:34        9:23     1:56:00    8:47     1:55:08
254   Joel Compton           M 35-39      36/86       46:00     1:39:19       15:53        6:55     1:55:12    8:48     1:55:12
255   Abbey Landini          F 20-24       5/15       44:36     1:37:42       17:35        7:39     1:55:50    8:48     1:55:16
256   Karmen Riley           F 40-44      14/68       42:53     1:33:57       21:31        9:22     1:55:58    8:49     1:55:27
257   Leon Huerta            M 45-49      26/68       44:24     1:35:38       20:16        8:49     1:56:10    8:51     1:55:53
258   Eric Humes             M 35-39      37/86       44:59     1:35:48       20:13        8:48     1:57:50    8:51     1:56:00
259   Anthony Lemon          M 25-29      18/49       42:44     1:34:19       21:46        9:28     1:56:26    8:52     1:56:04
260   David Highsmith        M 65-69       2/17       44:05     1:35:34       20:35        8:57     1:56:46    8:52     1:56:08
261   Paris Barnes           M 45-49      27/68       43:37     1:35:35       20:34        8:57     1:56:51    8:52     1:56:09
262   Shelly Rotte           F 45-49       6/47       41:45     1:35:26       20:44        9:01     1:56:30    8:52     1:56:10
263   Lauren Chilman         F 30-34       5/59       45:23     1:37:27       18:44        8:09     1:56:49    8:52     1:56:11
264   Brian McNeil           M 30-34      38/84       41:23     1:32:10       24:06       10:29     1:56:34    8:53     1:56:15
265   Will Brown             M 25-29      19/49       44:19     1:35:38       20:39        8:59     1:57:03    8:53     1:56:17
266   Brett Turner           M 55-59      11/60       44:09     1:36:18       20:04        8:44     1:56:53    8:53     1:56:21
267   Jeff Hauswald          M 45-49      28/68       44:16     1:36:04       20:20        8:51     1:56:41    8:53     1:56:23
268   Jose Espinosa          F 40-44      15/68       45:55     1:38:01       18:29        8:03     2:00:26    8:54     1:56:30
269   Jorge Lockard          M 30-34      39/84       40:53     1:34:08       22:25        9:45     1:56:49    8:54     1:56:33
270   Luciano Solis          M 50-54      15/45       40:41     1:33:41       23:00       10:00     1:56:50    8:55     1:56:41
271   Matt Scholl            M 55-59      12/60       44:52     1:36:51       19:54        8:40     1:57:19    8:55     1:56:45
272   Nate Brannin           M 45-49      29/68       45:24     1:37:09       19:36        8:32     1:57:15    8:55     1:56:45
273   Ashish Gupta           M 40-44      28/76       45:16                                         1:57:33    8:55     1:56:51
274   Bethany Mays           F 25-29       8/40       44:10     1:36:35       20:20        8:51     1:57:18    8:56     1:56:54
275   Teresa Kase            F 60-64       3/35       46:30     1:38:19       18:55        8:14     1:57:55    8:57     1:57:13
276   David Friedson         M 55-59      13/60       42:11     1:35:35       21:52        9:31     1:57:37    8:58     1:57:26
277   Jay Eiteljorge         M 45-49      30/68       42:24     1:36:16       21:25        9:19     1:57:46    8:59     1:57:40
278   Patrick Stahley        M 35-39      38/86       44:59     1:37:49       19:53        8:39     1:58:26    8:59     1:57:42
279   Daniel Bodemann        M 35-39      39/86       47:26     1:38:27       19:17        8:23     1:59:06    8:59     1:57:43
280   Bob Tickel             M 55-59      14/60       45:29     1:37:50       19:56        8:40     1:58:09    8:59     1:57:46
281   Ella Meek              F 15-19       3/10       45:08     1:38:07       19:41        8:34     1:58:23    9:00     1:57:48
282   Michelle Chestnut      F 35-39      15/57       45:32     1:38:14       19:35        8:31     1:58:17    9:00     1:57:48
283   Lisa Green             F 60-64       4/35       44:56     1:36:58       20:52        9:04     1:58:29    9:00     1:57:49
284   Jeffrey Rosales        M 45-49      31/68       45:52     1:38:12       19:46        8:36     1:58:37    9:00     1:57:58
285   Cliff Huggins          M 60-64       9/37       46:02     1:38:20       19:40        8:33     1:58:39    9:01     1:58:00
286   Janell Martin          F 25-29       9/40       45:24     1:38:24       19:44        8:35     1:59:18    9:01     1:58:07
287   Sam Burnett            M 30-34      40/84       47:13     1:38:57       19:13        8:22     1:59:57    9:01     1:58:10
288   Garret Rose            M 25-29      20/49       47:12     1:38:54       19:17        8:23     1:59:56    9:01     1:58:10
289   Agustin Torres-Lozano  M 50-54      16/45       44:58     1:37:32       20:41        9:00     1:59:17    9:01     1:58:12
290   Andrew Fields          M 20-24      17/26       47:13     1:38:58       19:16        8:23     1:59:59    9:02     1:58:13
291   Michael Black          M 65-69       3/17       43:24     1:36:41       21:32        9:22     1:58:36    9:02     1:58:13
292   Thomas Thibaudeau      M 40-44      29/76       45:14     1:38:08       20:07        8:45     1:58:43    9:02     1:58:14
293   Jeff Liu               M 55-59      15/60       44:58     1:37:40       20:43        9:01     1:59:25    9:02     1:58:23
294   Rama Yepuri            M 45-49      32/68       43:53     1:37:46       20:38        8:59     1:58:51    9:02     1:58:23
295   Leoncio Velez          M 45-49      33/68       44:55     1:37:47       20:44        9:01     1:58:52    9:03     1:58:30
296   Jim Gordon             M 60-64      10/37       45:09     1:37:21       21:10        9:13     1:59:22    9:03     1:58:31
297   Briyana Morrell        F 35-39      16/57       45:52     1:38:44       19:54        8:39     1:59:02    9:03     1:58:37
298   Fernando Vazquez       M 40-44      30/76       44:48     1:37:59       20:41        9:00     1:59:00    9:04     1:58:39
299   Arturo Avila           M 50-54      17/45       45:37     1:38:20       20:21        8:51     1:59:06    9:04     1:58:41
300   Anthony Kipper         M 30-34      41/84       43:03     1:37:13       21:29        9:21     1:59:00    9:04     1:58:41
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301   Zander Weatherford     M 01-15        2/7       42:48     1:36:53       21:56        9:32     1:59:25    9:04     1:58:49
302   Dennis Heathfield      M 60-64      11/37       44:56     1:37:47       21:04        9:10     1:59:31    9:04     1:58:50
303   Dan Oneil              M 50-54      18/45       46:42     1:39:52       19:00        8:16     1:59:33    9:04     1:58:51
304   Antonio Nunez          M 50-54      19/45       42:45     1:36:16       22:37        9:50     1:59:17    9:05     1:58:52
305   Brian Helton           M 45-49      34/68       44:42     1:37:47       21:08        9:11     2:01:27    9:05     1:58:55
306   Bikash Thapa           M 35-39      40/86       44:07     1:36:20       22:38        9:51     1:59:28    9:05     1:58:57
307   Michael Haney          M 40-44      31/76                 1:38:20       20:48        9:03     1:59:34    9:06     1:59:08
308   Ann Kaminski           F 50-54       3/40       42:34     1:37:16       21:54        9:32     1:59:29    9:06     1:59:10
309   Jeff Jones             M 50-54      20/45       45:06     1:38:23       20:55        9:06     1:59:42    9:06     1:59:17
310   Sri Bhargava Pulipaka  M 30-34      42/84                 1:37:57       21:28        9:20     2:00:23    9:07     1:59:25
311   Joe Hill               M 60-64      12/37       45:45     1:38:32       20:53        9:05     1:59:41    9:07     1:59:25
312   Mark Walter            M 55-59      16/60       45:59     1:39:15       20:11        8:47     1:59:51    9:07     1:59:25
313   Anna Tennis            M 40-44      32/76       45:57     1:39:15       20:18        8:50     2:00:07    9:08     1:59:33
314   Ray Gordon             M 30-34      43/84       46:03     1:39:23       20:12        8:47     2:00:51    9:08     1:59:35
315   David Stemen           M 45-49      35/68       42:25     1:37:28       22:18        9:42     2:00:13    9:09     1:59:45
316   Scott Taulman          M 55-59      17/60       43:55     1:38:26       21:22        9:18     2:00:29    9:09     1:59:48
317   Sarah Lapaille         F 35-39      17/57       45:33     1:38:15       21:35        9:23     2:00:17    9:09     1:59:49
318   Shan Dayama            M 40-44      33/76       44:05     1:38:24       21:37        9:24     2:00:21    9:10     2:00:01
319   Madelyn Sanders        F 20-24       6/15       44:35     1:38:19       21:52        9:31     2:00:45    9:11     2:00:11
320   Scott Michael          M 40-44      34/76       44:35     1:37:51       22:24        9:45     2:01:17    9:11     2:00:15
321   Jaclyn Sparkman        F 35-39      18/57       47:39     1:40:25       19:55        8:40     2:01:05    9:11     2:00:19
322   Matthew Morris         M 35-39      41/86       45:36     1:38:19       22:11        9:39     2:01:01    9:12     2:00:29
323   Douglas Booth          M 30-34      44/84       45:19     1:39:48       20:49        9:03     2:01:39    9:12     2:00:36
324   Sarah Prather          F 30-34       6/59       45:57     1:39:18       21:32        9:22     2:01:25    9:13     2:00:50
325   Jake Wiltrout          M 35-39      42/86       47:55     1:41:53       19:03        8:17     2:01:32    9:14     2:00:56
326   Nancy Thomas           F 55-59       4/30       44:56     1:39:08       21:51        9:30     2:01:09    9:14     2:00:58
327   Sharon Danforth        F 40-44      16/68       47:06     1:40:23       20:42        9:00     2:01:56    9:15     2:01:05
328   Bernd Brandstaetter    M 40-44      35/76       46:14     1:40:36       20:40        8:59     2:02:53    9:15     2:01:15
329   Scott McKinney         M 55-59      18/60       47:59     1:41:34       19:43        8:34     2:02:14    9:15     2:01:16
330   Brooklyn Taulman       F 25-29      10/40       45:14     1:39:59       21:17        9:16     2:01:56    9:16     2:01:16
331   Vibhor Singh           M 35-39      43/86       43:05     1:38:38       22:54        9:58     2:01:54    9:17     2:01:31
332   Michael Ostendorf      M 25-29      21/49       48:00     1:41:58       19:35        8:31     2:02:31    9:17     2:01:33
333   Kyle Gilbert           M 30-34      45/84       44:59     1:38:48       22:49        9:56     2:03:27    9:17     2:01:37
334   Ranae Isaak            F 40-44      17/68       44:43     1:39:11       22:40        9:52     2:02:05    9:18     2:01:51
335   John Johnson           M 50-54      21/45       45:50     1:40:33       21:21        9:17     2:02:33    9:18     2:01:53
336   Dustin Burton          M 30-34      46/84       47:23     1:41:54       20:04        8:44     2:02:42    9:19     2:01:58
337   Akihiro Senga          M 35-39      44/86       48:13     1:42:14       19:46        8:36     2:02:40    9:19     2:01:59
338   Michelle Knapp         F 30-34       7/59       45:52     1:40:57       21:13        9:14     2:02:40    9:20     2:02:09
339   Alex Hirtzel           M 30-34      47/84       48:27     1:42:11       20:00        8:42     2:02:49    9:20     2:02:11
340   Rick Mason             M 65-69       4/17       47:42     1:41:57       20:24        8:53     2:03:30    9:20     2:02:21
341   Dayna Lemon            F 25-29      11/40       45:22     1:40:34       21:48        9:29     2:02:44    9:21     2:02:22
342   Joe Paul               M 35-39      45/86       44:33     1:37:35       24:48       10:47     2:02:48    9:21     2:02:22
343   Timothy Strange        M 55-59      19/60       44:42     1:38:42       23:41       10:18     2:02:50    9:21     2:02:23
344   Dustin Jorgensen       M 35-39      46/86       45:11     1:39:52       22:35        9:49     2:03:11    9:21     2:02:26
345   Mark Wilson            M 50-54      22/45       46:08     1:41:47       20:43        9:01     2:03:43    9:21     2:02:29
346   Mark Johnson           M 40-44      36/76       46:30     1:40:41       21:49        9:29     2:02:54    9:21     2:02:30
347   Anthony Burton         M 25-29      22/49       41:40     1:36:47       25:46       11:12     2:02:56    9:21     2:02:32
348   Kaitlin Barnette       F 25-29      12/40       45:45     1:40:24       22:11        9:39     2:03:24    9:21     2:02:34
349   Derin Cutshall         M 35-39      47/86       45:32     1:40:20       22:31        9:48     2:03:20    9:23     2:02:51
350   David Lutz             M 60-64      13/37       47:20     1:41:48       21:06        9:11     2:03:26    9:23     2:02:53
351   Emily Kain             F 35-39      19/57       48:54     1:44:25       18:36        8:06     2:03:54    9:23     2:03:00
352   Brian Roell            M 40-44      37/76       46:58     1:41:32       21:34        9:23     2:04:04    9:24     2:03:06
353   Karthik Muruganantham  M 35-39      48/86       44:33     1:38:56       24:25       10:37     2:04:07    9:25     2:03:20
354   Jim Schacht            M 55-59      20/60       46:34     1:41:34       21:48        9:29     2:04:16    9:25     2:03:21
355   Michelle Wilson        F 25-29      13/40       47:58     1:42:22       21:01        9:09     2:04:05    9:25     2:03:23
356   Jamie Speidel          F 30-34       8/59       45:24     1:40:34       22:58        9:59     2:04:09    9:26     2:03:31
357   Scott McDaniel         M 45-49      36/68       45:33     1:40:55       22:37        9:50     2:03:59    9:26     2:03:31
358   Edward Cooning Iv      M 45-49      37/68       47:32     1:42:16       21:16        9:15     2:03:57    9:26     2:03:32
359   Christy Hopkins        F 45-49       7/47       45:59     1:41:13       22:28        9:46     2:04:18    9:27     2:03:40
360   Steven Bell            M 25-29      23/49       44:37     1:38:12       25:31       11:06     2:04:09    9:27     2:03:42
361   Nathan Hirtzel         M 30-34      48/84       48:37     1:41:59       21:45        9:28     2:04:20    9:27     2:03:43
362   Hannah Galvan          F 25-29      14/40       47:25     1:42:26       21:23        9:18     2:04:34    9:27     2:03:48
363   Nick Martoccia         M 40-44      38/76       45:54     1:40:32       23:22       10:10     2:04:36    9:28     2:03:54
364   Jane Stjohn            F 55-59       5/30       47:22     1:42:45       21:11        9:13     2:04:39    9:28     2:03:55
365   Robert Woolford        M 70-74       2/10       47:22     1:42:44       21:13        9:14     2:04:41    9:28     2:03:57
366   Ethan Utterback        M 25-29      24/49       47:52     1:43:58       20:08        8:45     2:05:18    9:28     2:04:05
367   Adam Johnson           M 30-34      49/84       47:51     1:43:57       20:09        8:46     2:05:19    9:28     2:04:05
368   Larry Anthony          M 45-49      38/68       47:54     1:44:10       20:00        8:42     2:04:42    9:29     2:04:10
369   Nelson Watson          M 70-74       3/10       48:08     1:42:36       21:41        9:26     2:04:41    9:29     2:04:16
370   Erika Kahlenbeck       F 25-29      15/40       44:38     1:39:55       24:29       10:39     2:05:04    9:30     2:04:23
371   Hayley Lyon            F 30-34       9/59       47:36     1:43:36       20:49        9:03     2:05:01    9:30     2:04:25
372   Magen Kinzie           F 25-29      16/40       45:18     1:41:28       22:57        9:59     2:05:03    9:30     2:04:25
373   Richard Booth          M 50-54      23/45       47:37     1:43:31       21:35        9:23     2:05:50    9:33     2:05:05
374   Tamela Gartland        F 60-64       5/35       48:30     1:44:01       21:05        9:10     2:05:33    9:33     2:05:05
375   Dave Getz              M 65-69       5/17       45:49     1:42:08       23:09       10:04     2:05:40    9:34     2:05:16
376   Sriharsha Pulipaka     M 35-39      49/86       45:03     1:39:02       26:18       11:26     2:06:18    9:34     2:05:20
377   Dell Hambling          F 45-49       8/47       48:43     1:44:55       20:33        8:56     2:06:35    9:35     2:05:27
378   Zach Vanosdol          M 35-39      50/86       51:51     1:45:13       20:20        8:51     2:07:21    9:35     2:05:33
379   Jeff Whittinghill      M 55-59      21/60       45:36     1:40:49       24:46       10:46     2:05:58    9:35     2:05:34
380   Ana Grandinetti        F 25-29      17/40       48:44     1:45:28       20:09        8:46     2:06:27    9:35     2:05:36
381   Michael Hipwood        M 50-54      24/45       48:44     1:45:28       20:10        8:46     2:06:27    9:35     2:05:37
382   Praveen Palle          M 30-34      50/84       48:14     1:44:14       21:24        9:18     2:07:03    9:35     2:05:38
383   Chittatosh Bhave       M 30-34      51/84       48:08     1:44:48       21:03        9:09     2:06:59    9:36     2:05:50
384   Michael Mormino        M 45-49      39/68       49:03     1:45:32       20:21        8:51     2:07:14    9:37     2:05:52
385   Brian Mormino          M 40-44      39/76       49:04     1:45:33       20:22        8:51     2:07:14    9:37     2:05:54
386   Acacia Dore            F 30-34      10/59       49:43     1:46:42       19:23        8:26     2:06:38    9:38     2:06:05
387   Zachariah Majerus      M 30-34      52/84       46:22     1:43:20       22:47        9:55     2:06:29    9:38     2:06:06
388   Jennifer Majerus       F 30-34      11/59       46:21     1:43:19       22:47        9:55     2:06:30    9:38     2:06:06
389   Lisa Miller            F 55-59       6/30       48:03     1:44:50       21:18        9:16     2:07:09    9:38     2:06:07
390   Emily Miller           F 30-34      12/59       48:38     1:44:39       21:40        9:25     2:07:31    9:39     2:06:18
391   Autumn Luntzel         F 25-29      18/40       48:41     1:44:55       21:24        9:19     2:07:05    9:39     2:06:19
392   Jeff Haas              M 65-69       6/17       46:09     1:42:48       23:33       10:15     2:08:45    9:39     2:06:20
393   Evan Adams             M 40-44      40/76       45:07     1:41:27       24:56       10:51     2:06:44    9:39     2:06:23
394   Abhinav Tankala        M 35-39      51/86       46:20     1:42:15       24:08       10:30     2:09:34    9:39     2:06:23
395   Matthew Kreutzer       M 25-29      25/49       48:06     1:43:31       22:53        9:57     2:07:51    9:39     2:06:23
396   Travis George          M 35-39      52/86       47:00     1:43:04       23:26       10:11     2:07:52    9:39     2:06:29
397   Luca Bulthuis          M 30-34      53/84       48:33     1:44:50       21:52        9:31     2:07:42    9:40     2:06:41
398   Mary Johnson           F 60-64       6/35       47:33     1:44:06       22:37        9:50     2:07:47    9:40     2:06:42
399   Terri Hurd             F 50-54       4/40       46:29     1:44:19       22:27        9:46     2:07:36    9:41     2:06:46
400   Krista Karstensen      F 40-44      18/68       48:17     1:45:06       21:49        9:29     2:08:06    9:41     2:06:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       5MILE    10.8MILE     LAST2.3    P_LAST5K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Kayla Hooton           F 30-34      13/59       48:19     1:45:15       21:42        9:27     2:07:30    9:42     2:06:57
402   Alberto Salas Rodrigue M 55-59      22/60       43:17     1:41:21       25:39       11:09     2:07:22    9:42     2:06:59
403   Craig Cooney           M 45-49      40/68                 1:42:42       24:21       10:35     2:07:27    9:42     2:07:02
404   Cameron Phillips       M 20-24      18/26       49:07     1:44:44       22:19        9:43     2:08:48    9:42     2:07:03
405   Sean Mathews           M 55-59      23/60       48:29     1:45:50       21:22        9:18     2:07:33    9:43     2:07:11
406   Jack Swindell          M 55-59      24/60       49:54     1:46:21       20:52        9:04     2:08:30    9:43     2:07:12
407   Nora Jo Mitchell       F 60-64       7/35       48:42     1:45:39       21:37        9:24     2:08:09    9:43     2:07:15
408   Bruce Smith            M 55-59      25/60       48:18     1:45:07       22:09        9:38     2:08:08    9:43     2:07:15
409   Thomas Corda           M 60-64      14/37       48:53     1:45:51       21:27        9:20     2:08:01    9:43     2:07:17
410   Elizabeth Riddle       F 35-39      20/57       45:23     1:44:52       22:26        9:46     2:07:54    9:43     2:07:18
411   Claire Wessel          F 40-44      19/68       48:54     1:45:29       21:50        9:30     2:08:11    9:43     2:07:19
412   Jeff Smith             M 55-59      26/60       44:10     1:42:12       25:14       10:58     2:07:40    9:44     2:07:25
413   Greg Conwell           M 55-59      27/60       48:50     1:45:58       21:38        9:25     2:08:10    9:44     2:07:35
414   Tim Tichenor           M 55-59      28/60       47:48     1:44:37       23:00       10:00     2:08:28    9:45     2:07:36
415   Kyle Harkins           M 35-39      53/86       48:17     1:45:49       21:54        9:32     2:08:20    9:45     2:07:43
416   Matt Adams             M 40-44      41/76       48:50     1:46:40       21:04        9:10     2:08:37    9:45     2:07:44
417   Felipe Martinez        M 55-59      29/60       51:39     1:48:48       19:06        8:19     2:11:03    9:46     2:07:54
418   Laura Haffner          F 30-34      14/59       47:00     1:44:29       23:30       10:13     2:08:36    9:46     2:07:58
419   Zach Hicks             M 30-34      54/84       48:59     1:46:01       22:06        9:37     2:08:44    9:47     2:08:06
420   Deborah Saeger         F 50-54       5/40       48:45     1:45:43       22:27        9:46     2:09:00    9:47     2:08:09
421   Allen Beneker          M 35-39      54/86       45:40     1:43:54       24:28       10:39     2:08:51    9:48     2:08:21
422   Yin Chen               M 60-64      15/37       45:31     1:41:48       26:35       11:34     2:08:55    9:48     2:08:23
423   Steve McCauley         M 40-44      42/76       45:19     1:42:58       25:26       11:04     2:08:48    9:48     2:08:24
424   Beth Kalish            F 50-54       6/40       45:46     1:45:06       23:57       10:25     2:09:18    9:51     2:09:02
425   Thomas Merlin          M 35-39      55/86       49:43     1:47:39       21:29        9:21     2:09:56    9:51     2:09:07
426   Robert Jordan          M 60-64      16/37       48:18     1:45:54       23:16       10:07     2:09:52    9:52     2:09:10
427   Paula Dias             F 35-39      21/57       51:17     1:48:27       20:43        9:01     2:10:48    9:52     2:09:10
428   Greg Nicholas          M 60-64      17/37       49:01     1:46:24       22:58        9:59     2:10:09    9:52     2:09:21
429   Brooke Otte            F 25-29      19/40       47:23     1:45:39       23:44       10:19     2:10:12    9:53     2:09:22
430   Fiona Seal             F 40-44      20/68       49:15     1:46:49       22:34        9:49     2:09:59    9:53     2:09:22
431   Claire Liu             F 01-15        2/3       47:42     1:48:01       21:23        9:18     2:10:06    9:53     2:09:24
432   Zhihua Liu             M 40-44      43/76       47:40     1:48:01       21:24        9:18     2:10:07    9:53     2:09:24
433   Ferdinand Deniz        M 35-39      56/86       43:47     1:44:39       24:54       10:50     2:09:47    9:53     2:09:32
434   Noel Kinney            M 50-54      25/45       46:21     1:43:22       26:13       11:24     2:10:09    9:54     2:09:35
435   James McDorman         M 30-34      55/84       49:41     1:46:30       23:27       10:12     2:10:27    9:55     2:09:57
436   Thomas McDorman        M 55-59      30/60       49:41     1:46:28       23:29       10:13     2:10:27    9:55     2:09:57
437   Joyce Consley          F 50-54       7/40       48:40     1:46:55       23:04       10:02     2:10:18    9:55     2:09:59
438   Emilie Pinkston        F 35-39      22/57       49:00     1:47:10       22:53        9:57     2:10:38    9:56     2:10:03
439   Susan Bodine           F 55-59       7/30       48:28     1:46:25       23:52       10:23     2:11:18    9:57     2:10:17
440   Vignesh Sivaprakasam   M 25-29      26/49       50:55     1:48:35       21:48        9:29     2:11:49    9:57     2:10:23
441   Emily Summers          F 25-29      20/40       51:29     1:48:22       22:15        9:41     2:11:23    9:58     2:10:36
442   Magda Gamez            F 60-64       8/35       47:57     1:47:09       23:28       10:13     2:11:28    9:58     2:10:36
443   Enriqueta Hibbard      F 50-54       8/40       47:57     1:47:09       23:28       10:13     2:11:28    9:58     2:10:37
444   Drew Blair             F 35-39      23/57       49:21     1:48:14       22:24        9:45     2:12:42    9:58     2:10:37
445   Patrick Harper         M 45-49      41/68       46:22     1:46:10       24:27       10:38     2:10:55    9:58     2:10:37
446   Jacqueline Ollo        F 25-29      21/40       47:23     1:46:59       23:56       10:24     2:11:44   10:00     2:10:54
447   Ryan Lutz              M 30-34      56/84       51:45     1:49:53       21:14        9:14     2:11:38   10:00     2:11:06
448   Whitney Lutz           F NOAGE        1/1       51:45     1:49:53       21:14        9:14     2:11:38   10:00     2:11:06
449   Pranav Ramnath         M 16-19        5/7       49:26     1:48:44       22:35        9:50     2:12:10   10:01     2:11:19
450   Julie Hamblen          F 55-59       8/30       48:45     1:47:21       24:05       10:28     2:12:16   10:02     2:11:25
451   Tyler Rash             M 35-39      57/86       49:56     1:49:06       22:26        9:45     2:12:22   10:02     2:11:31
452   Judi Smith             F 50-54       9/40       50:29     1:48:39       22:55        9:58     2:13:31   10:03     2:11:34
453   Daisy Zapata           F 25-29      22/40       47:23     1:46:52       24:43       10:45     2:13:11   10:03     2:11:35
454   Kent Coombs            M 40-44      44/76       48:01     1:46:55       24:54       10:50     2:12:14   10:04     2:11:49
455   Eric Clark             M 50-54      26/45       50:29     1:49:25       22:28        9:46     2:13:11   10:04     2:11:53
456   Rohan Chaudhary        M 25-29      27/49       51:27     1:49:42       22:27        9:46     2:13:01   10:05     2:12:08
457   Lena Harper            F 40-44      21/68       49:17     1:48:55       23:18       10:08     2:12:35   10:06     2:12:13
458   Hannah Harris          F 20-24       7/15       45:08     1:46:28       25:46       11:12     2:12:23   10:06     2:12:13
459   Amber Brady            F 35-39      24/57       48:45     1:46:44       25:38       11:09     2:14:04   10:06     2:12:22
460   Angie Smeigh           F 55-59       9/30       49:03     1:49:02       23:21       10:09     2:12:58   10:06     2:12:22
461   Ryan Sharpe            M 45-49      42/68       51:18     1:50:27       21:57        9:33     2:13:01   10:06     2:12:23
462   Katy Henon             F 30-34      15/59       50:44     1:50:13       22:19        9:42     2:13:17   10:07     2:12:31
463   Brian Smith            M 35-39      58/86       45:24     1:42:29       30:17       13:10     2:13:19   10:08     2:12:46
464   Courtney McIntosh      F 30-34      16/59       52:03     1:51:08       21:42        9:26     2:13:54   10:08     2:12:49
465   Mark Adkins            M 40-44      45/76       47:12     1:45:57       26:54       11:42     2:13:26   10:08     2:12:50
466   Carol McKinney         F 60-64       9/35       49:05     1:48:56       24:06       10:29     2:15:29   10:09     2:13:01
467   James Kang             M 45-49      43/68       50:34     1:49:12       23:52       10:23     2:13:56   10:09     2:13:03
468   Taiwo Odewade          M 35-39      59/86       46:22     1:47:14       25:53       11:16     2:14:02   10:10     2:13:07
469   Tim Conger             M 70-74       4/10       51:21     1:50:24       22:47        9:54     2:13:49   10:10     2:13:10
470   Brenda Herron          F 55-59      10/30       49:57     1:50:11       23:03       10:02     2:14:04   10:10     2:13:14
471   Amy Swinford           F 55-59      11/30       48:34     1:47:39       25:42       11:11     2:14:21   10:11     2:13:21
472   Casey Gibson           F 35-39      25/57       49:37     1:48:55       24:29       10:39     2:14:06   10:11     2:13:24
473   Toni Breeden           F 40-44      22/68       50:46     1:50:14       23:15       10:07     2:14:36   10:11     2:13:29
474   Kellie Schmidt         F 40-44      23/68       50:46     1:50:14       23:15       10:07     2:14:36   10:11     2:13:29
475   Alma Flores            F 40-44      24/68       48:47     1:49:33       24:13       10:32     2:14:08   10:13     2:13:46
476   Heather Thompson       F 40-44      25/68       50:47     1:51:04       22:43        9:53     2:14:29   10:13     2:13:47
477   Josh Miller            M 40-44      46/76       48:37     1:47:13       26:34       11:33     2:15:00   10:13     2:13:47
478   Susan Walker           F 40-44      26/68       49:09     1:49:29       24:26       10:38     2:14:55   10:13     2:13:54
479   Dawnice Moll           F 50-54      10/40       49:21     1:49:42       24:19       10:34     2:15:48   10:14     2:14:00
480   Mike Noga              M 45-49      44/68       48:23     1:47:39       26:25       11:30     2:14:43   10:14     2:14:04
481   Steve James            M 55-59      31/60       51:11     1:51:58       22:13        9:40     2:15:14   10:15     2:14:10
482   Wyatt Steward          M 16-19        6/7       52:51     1:52:32       21:41        9:26     2:15:17   10:15     2:14:12
483   Jacob Johnson          M 20-24      19/26       51:08     1:51:35       22:41        9:52     2:15:06   10:15     2:14:16
484   Jacob Edwards          M 25-29      28/49       52:02     1:51:28       22:58       10:00     2:15:45   10:16     2:14:26
485   Jordan Maurer          M 30-34      57/84       52:04     1:51:30       22:58        9:59     2:15:45   10:16     2:14:27
486   Sameer Vadlamani       M 30-34      58/84       48:08     1:49:51       24:38       10:43     2:15:26   10:16     2:14:28
487   Joseph Gregory         M 25-29      29/49       52:03     1:51:29       23:07       10:04     2:15:54   10:16     2:14:36
488   Jon Houser             M 30-34      59/84       45:56     1:50:25       24:17       10:34     2:14:52   10:17     2:14:42
489   Adam Dale              M 25-29      30/49       50:05     1:50:19       24:33       10:41     2:16:00   10:18     2:14:51
490   Donna Adams            F 55-59      12/30       51:17     1:52:05       23:01       10:01     2:16:06   10:19     2:15:06
491   Jorge Cabrera          M 30-34      60/84       51:14     1:51:13       23:54       10:24     2:16:16   10:19     2:15:06
492   Michael Dodson         M 50-54      27/45       53:02     1:52:37       22:32        9:48     2:16:02   10:19     2:15:08
493   Angela Johnson         F 35-39      26/57       50:11     1:51:10       24:00       10:26     2:16:14   10:19     2:15:09
494   Patti Hammerle         F 50-54      11/40       51:18     1:52:05       23:14       10:06     2:16:19   10:20     2:15:19
495   Parker Woodward        M 20-24      20/26       48:47     1:50:22       25:22       11:02     2:15:59   10:22     2:15:43
496   Shweta Srinivasan      F 20-24       8/15       52:04     1:52:43       23:02       10:01     2:16:41   10:22     2:15:45
497   John Faulkner          M 35-39      60/86       51:12     1:53:04       22:46        9:54     2:16:54   10:22     2:15:50
498   Joe Abram              M 55-59      32/60       51:12     1:53:05       22:46        9:54     2:16:53   10:22     2:15:50
499   Victoria Shireman      F 30-34      17/59       49:01     1:49:29       26:25       11:30     2:16:47   10:22     2:15:54
500   Tonya McLoed           F 45-49       9/47       46:44     1:48:45       27:13       11:50     2:17:06   10:23     2:15:58
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       5MILE    10.8MILE     LAST2.3    P_LAST5K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Brent Morrell          M 35-39      61/86       53:51     1:53:41       22:29        9:47     2:16:53   10:24     2:16:10
502   Megan Garner           F 30-34      18/59       52:30     1:52:55       23:16       10:07     2:16:56   10:24     2:16:10
503   Matthew Kidwell        M 35-39      62/86       47:38     1:51:05       25:07       10:56     2:17:02   10:24     2:16:12
504   Matthew Arden          M 40-44      47/76       49:21     1:50:03       26:17       11:26     2:17:08   10:24     2:16:20
505   Wyatt Barkes           M 25-29      31/49       49:23     1:48:46       27:35       12:00     2:16:29   10:24     2:16:20
506   Jose Ramos             M 35-39      63/86       52:24     1:51:53       24:34       10:41     2:16:26   10:25     2:16:26
507   Jenna Baumgartner      F 60-64      10/35       49:19     1:51:21       25:09       10:56     2:17:09   10:25     2:16:30
508   Meryn Rathert          F 35-39      27/57       56:31     1:55:04       21:40        9:25     2:18:27   10:26     2:16:43
509   Colin Norris           M 40-44      48/76       52:42     1:54:12       22:33        9:49     2:17:55   10:26     2:16:44
510   Shelby Hoffman         F 15-19       4/10       52:36     1:53:22       23:24       10:11     2:17:57   10:26     2:16:45
511   Steve Davenport        M 60-64      18/37       50:07     1:51:44       25:04       10:54     2:17:35   10:26     2:16:47
512   Thomas Belt            M 65-69       7/17       50:20     1:52:34       24:18       10:34     2:18:32   10:27     2:16:51
513   Srini Yerragolla       M 50-54      28/45       49:32     1:51:47       25:05       10:55     2:18:48   10:27     2:16:52
514   Sarah Turner           F 40-44      27/68       49:11     1:49:39       27:21       11:54     2:18:01   10:27     2:16:59
515   Jacki Mann             F 45-49      10/47       49:11     1:50:00       27:00       11:45     2:18:01   10:27     2:16:59
516   Erin Kendall           F 40-44      28/68       48:38     1:50:01       26:59       11:44     2:18:01   10:28     2:17:00
517   Alison Eagleman        F 40-44      29/68       49:12     1:45:17       31:44       13:48     2:18:01   10:28     2:17:00
518   Ashleih Cheshire       F 40-44      30/68       48:39     1:45:16       31:45       13:48     2:18:01   10:28     2:17:00
519   Parul Chadha           F 30-34      19/59       49:27     1:51:17       25:45       11:12     2:17:57   10:28     2:17:02
520   Shakti Saurabh         M 30-34      61/84       49:27     1:51:17       25:45       11:12     2:17:57   10:28     2:17:02
521   Manas Mishra           M 40-44      49/76       52:04     1:52:52       24:16       10:33     2:17:48   10:28     2:17:07
522   Vamsi Krishna Veeraval M 35-39      64/86       51:53     1:52:54       24:19       10:34     2:18:27   10:28     2:17:12
523   Jen Knife              F 45-49      11/47       53:25     1:54:46       22:28        9:47     2:18:18   10:29     2:17:13
524   Yoshihiro Yamada       M 35-39      65/86       46:11     1:48:30       28:45       12:30     2:18:00   10:29     2:17:15
525   Joe Leonard            M 45-49      45/68       49:59     1:52:11       25:05       10:54     2:17:59   10:29     2:17:15
526   Dustin Steward         M 40-44      50/76       53:01     1:54:05       23:18       10:08     2:18:26   10:29     2:17:22
527   Joshua Easterling      M 25-29      32/49       48:35     1:48:58       28:32       12:25     2:17:59   10:30     2:17:30
528   Amy Steffey            F 45-49      12/47       49:36     1:53:19       24:18       10:34     2:18:06   10:30     2:17:37
529   Natalie Schmid         F 25-29      23/40       48:35     1:51:02       26:36       11:34     2:19:02   10:30     2:17:38
530   Diana Thomas           F 35-39      28/57       48:36     1:49:56       27:54       12:08     2:18:43   10:31     2:17:50
531   Scott Fellows          M 35-39      66/86       48:38     1:52:01       25:49       11:14     2:19:46   10:31     2:17:50
532   Amie Lowe              F 45-49      13/47       47:45     1:48:41       29:21       12:46     2:18:24   10:32     2:18:02
533   Eric Gervelis          M 55-59      33/60       51:52     1:54:39       23:30       10:13     2:19:07   10:33     2:18:08
534   Sarah Mattke           F 25-29      24/40       51:12     1:52:55       25:21       11:02     2:19:39   10:33     2:18:15
535   Jeffrey Spicer         M 40-44      51/76       53:07     1:55:46       22:46        9:54     2:19:02   10:35     2:18:32
536   Prasad Poludasu        M 50-54      29/45       50:55     1:54:26       24:15       10:33     2:19:39   10:35     2:18:41
537   Joe Meek               M 55-59      34/60       52:47     1:53:56       24:46       10:46     2:19:45   10:35     2:18:41
538   Katie Roberts          F 35-39      29/57       56:43     1:56:18       22:31        9:48     2:21:23   10:36     2:18:48
539   Rebecca Lindberg       F 35-39      30/57       52:46     1:54:17       24:38       10:43     2:20:00   10:36     2:18:54
540   Erin Jones             F 25-29      25/40       54:14     1:54:23       24:33       10:41     2:20:48   10:36     2:18:55
541   Gabriel Ocasio         M 25-29      33/49       54:14     1:54:22       24:34       10:41     2:20:48   10:36     2:18:55
542   Greg Johnson           M 55-59      35/60       51:17     1:54:19       24:41       10:44     2:19:52   10:37     2:18:59
543   Arjun Pattel           M 01-15        3/7       53:41     1:55:18       23:47       10:21     2:20:03   10:37     2:19:05
544   Bret Koenig            M 40-44      52/76       53:09     1:54:40       24:36       10:42     2:20:16   10:38     2:19:15
545   Morgan Murray          F 30-34      20/59       51:29     1:54:50       24:28       10:38     2:19:56   10:38     2:19:17
546   Liisa Gordy            F 60-64      11/35       51:59     1:54:36       24:47       10:47     2:20:26   10:38     2:19:22
547   Amelia Shaw            F 30-34      21/59       52:58     1:54:35       24:50       10:48     2:22:08   10:39     2:19:24
548   Evie Hipwood           F 15-19       5/10       52:15     1:54:05       25:23       11:02     2:20:37   10:39     2:19:27
549   Ruth Alexander         F 40-44      31/68       52:46     1:54:17       25:20       11:01     2:20:42   10:39     2:19:36
550   Mark Bosserman         M 65-69       8/17       48:33     1:54:05       25:35       11:08     2:20:00   10:40     2:19:39
551   Tony Satterthwaite     M 60-64      19/37       49:53     1:53:32       26:08       11:22     2:20:10   10:40     2:19:40
552   Douglas Williams       M 55-59      36/60       55:22     1:56:56       22:48        9:55     2:21:01   10:40     2:19:44
553   Courtney Watkins       F 30-34      22/59       50:41     1:53:50       25:55       11:16     2:20:55   10:40     2:19:44
554   Leslie Watkins         F 25-29      26/40       50:41     1:53:50       25:55       11:16     2:20:55   10:40     2:19:44
555   Jennifer Taylor        F 25-29      27/40       52:24     1:55:36       24:34       10:41     2:20:51   10:42     2:20:10
556   Shellie Taylor         F 50-54      12/40       52:24     1:55:35       24:35       10:41     2:20:52   10:42     2:20:10
557   Erling Roberts         M 55-59      37/60       53:18     1:55:34       24:38       10:43     2:21:51   10:42     2:20:11
558   Raul Islas             M 40-44      53/76       58:03     1:57:37       22:44        9:53     2:21:38   10:43     2:20:20
559   Amol Sonje             M 40-44      54/76       51:55     1:54:12       26:10       11:23     2:21:33   10:43     2:20:21
560   Robert Horn            M 35-39      67/86       54:39     1:54:32       25:50       11:14     2:21:05   10:43     2:20:22
561   Holly Spicer           F 35-39      31/57       53:07     1:55:47       24:37       10:43     2:20:54   10:43     2:20:24
562   Jim Texter             M 60-64      20/37       49:09     1:53:15       27:09       11:49     2:21:28   10:43     2:20:24
563   Rachel Amos            F 45-49      14/47       53:16     1:56:08       24:41       10:44     2:21:51   10:45     2:20:48
564   Becky Courtney-Knight  F 70-74        1/2       53:06     1:56:13       24:36       10:42     2:22:15   10:45     2:20:49
565   Michael Wise           M 30-34      62/84       49:56     1:53:37       27:14       11:51     2:22:06   10:45     2:20:51
566   Laura Liu              F 50-54      13/40       51:57     1:56:05       24:47       10:47     2:21:59   10:45     2:20:52
567   Jack Reidy             M 20-24      21/26       47:15     1:52:47       28:20       12:20     2:22:53   10:46     2:21:06
568   Nina Ardery            F 60-64      12/35       53:13     1:56:03       25:13       10:58     2:22:32   10:47     2:21:16
569   Gili Goldfrad          F 30-34      23/59       52:13     1:54:55       26:30       11:32     2:22:51   10:48     2:21:24
570   Patrick Goffinet       M 45-49      46/68       54:19     1:57:30       24:00       10:26     2:24:08   10:48     2:21:30
571   Satyajit Gowda         M 40-44      55/76       49:44     1:54:47       26:45       11:38     2:21:58   10:48     2:21:32
572   Paty Bailon            F 45-49      15/47       53:10     1:56:07       25:26       11:04     2:22:46   10:48     2:21:33
573   Chris Findley          M 45-49      47/68       54:25     1:55:55       25:38       11:09     2:24:28   10:48     2:21:33
574   Karen Leach            F 50-54      14/40       53:06     1:56:24       25:30       11:06     2:24:12   10:50     2:21:53
575   Tony Mapes             M 55-59      38/60       53:33     1:56:04       25:52       11:15     2:24:32   10:50     2:21:55
576   Jessica Weiss          F 35-39      32/57       54:40     1:58:06       24:13       10:32     2:23:32   10:52     2:22:19
577   Fawad Amarkhail Omari  M 30-34      63/84       51:39     1:56:16       26:17       11:26     2:25:42   10:53     2:22:33
578   Samantha Browning      F 30-34      24/59       51:07     1:56:30       26:08       11:22     2:23:47   10:53     2:22:38
579   Erika Mondrag N        F 35-39      33/57       47:12     1:51:25       31:22       13:39     2:23:16   10:54     2:22:47
580   Yash Naidu             M 25-29      34/49       53:06     1:55:00       27:49       12:06     2:23:55   10:54     2:22:49
581   Anubhav Malik          M 30-34      64/84       47:10     1:50:30       32:19       14:03     2:23:19   10:54     2:22:49
582   Glecy Pentinio         F 35-39      34/57       52:15     1:56:33       26:20       11:27     2:24:29   10:54     2:22:53
583   Jenny Osborne          F 45-49      16/47       51:58     1:56:09       26:48       11:40     2:24:11   10:55     2:22:56
584   Shelby Walp            F 25-29      28/40       54:27                                         2:25:35   10:55     2:22:58
585   David McNeill          M 45-49      48/68       52:16     1:57:54       25:08       10:56     2:23:32   10:55     2:23:02
586   Christy Miller         F 30-34      25/59       54:31     1:58:13       24:51       10:49     2:24:28   10:55     2:23:03
587   Jerry Day              M 60-64      21/37       54:49     1:59:56       23:16       10:07     2:24:23   10:56     2:23:12
588   Max Bettner            M 60-64      22/37       53:07     1:57:15       26:01       11:19     2:24:38   10:56     2:23:16
589   Mark Youngstafel       M 60-64      23/37       55:49     1:58:43       24:34       10:41     2:25:12   10:56     2:23:16
590   Travis Mattke          M 30-34      65/84       51:37     1:56:02       27:18       11:52     2:24:42   10:56     2:23:19
591   Tamara Riddle          F 40-44      32/68       53:07     1:57:15       26:05       11:21     2:24:41   10:56     2:23:19
592   Ritesh Gujarathi       M 40-44      56/76       51:59     1:56:34       26:48       11:39     2:24:34   10:57     2:23:22
593   Sandy Fox              F 60-64      13/35       53:35     1:59:00       24:29       10:39     2:25:03   10:57     2:23:28
594   Bill Rankin            M 55-59      39/60       53:26     1:57:50       26:37       11:34     2:25:20   11:02     2:24:26
595   Jessica Couch          F 30-34      26/59       55:02     1:58:00       26:37       11:35     2:25:51   11:02     2:24:37
596   Kody King              M 30-34      66/84       55:01     1:58:00       26:37       11:35     2:25:51   11:02     2:24:37
597   Graciano Uy            M 50-54      30/45       52:03     1:55:46       28:55       12:35     2:26:00   11:03     2:24:41
598   Shanen Piper           M 55-59      40/60       53:24     1:57:52       26:51       11:41     2:25:40   11:03     2:24:42
599   Andrew Heighway        M 30-34      67/84       49:35     1:55:31       29:17       12:44     2:26:14   11:03     2:24:47
600   Megan Davis            F 40-44      33/68       50:43     1:58:38       26:17       11:26     2:25:55   11:04     2:24:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       5MILE    10.8MILE     LAST2.3    P_LAST5K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Doug Patty             M 60-64      24/37       52:42     2:00:23       24:38       10:43     2:26:19   11:04     2:25:01
602   Katie Brooks           F 40-44      34/68       50:43     1:58:40       26:24       11:29     2:26:03   11:04     2:25:03
603   Donald Garringer       M 55-59      41/60       53:49     1:58:37       26:27       11:30     2:26:17   11:04     2:25:04
604   Brian Pinto            M 60-64      25/37       55:50     2:00:51       24:17       10:34     2:27:10   11:05     2:25:07
605   Katlin Meek            F 20-24       9/15       52:09     1:58:24       26:53       11:42     2:26:19   11:05     2:25:16
606   Sally Cleveland        F 60-64      14/35       53:13     1:57:52       27:26       11:56     2:26:33   11:05     2:25:17
607   Marissa Younger        F 35-39      35/57       57:06     2:00:30       24:52       10:49     2:26:47   11:06     2:25:22
608   Alex Cazares           M 35-39      68/86       56:26     2:02:50       22:33        9:48     2:26:07   11:06     2:25:23
609   Phil Weick             M 70-74       5/10       53:16     1:58:34       26:52       11:41     2:27:19   11:06     2:25:25
610   Andrew Weick           M 35-39      69/86       53:16     1:58:33       26:53       11:41     2:27:19   11:06     2:25:26
611   Jeffrey Tucker         M 55-59      42/60       51:45     1:59:11       26:22       11:28     2:26:34   11:07     2:25:32
612   Courtenay Morris       F 50-54      15/40       55:07     2:00:25       25:09       10:56     2:27:21   11:07     2:25:33
613   Marco Nava             M 40-44      57/76       49:50     1:55:07       30:29       13:16     2:26:46   11:07     2:25:35
614   Chetan Ponnathpur      M 40-44      58/76       51:44     1:55:35       30:16       13:10     2:27:26   11:08     2:25:51
615   Ashley Niebrugge       F 20-24      10/15       50:35     1:57:17       29:07       12:40     2:27:43   11:10     2:26:23
616   Jeff Niebrugge         M 45-49      49/68       50:35     1:57:16       29:07       12:40     2:27:43   11:10     2:26:23
617   Nuwan Gallege          M 45-49      50/68       50:57     1:57:27       29:08       12:40     2:27:31   11:11     2:26:34
618   Matt Frederick         M 55-59      43/60       54:49     1:59:57       26:41       11:36     2:27:48   11:12     2:26:37
619   Saurabh Mukadam        M 35-39      70/86       58:36     2:02:46       23:53       10:23     2:27:57   11:12     2:26:39
620   Bertha Olmeda          F 55-59      13/30       48:22     1:54:09       32:31       14:08     2:27:08   11:12     2:26:39
621   Adriana Hernandez      F 40-44      35/68       48:33     1:55:20       31:20       13:38     2:27:08   11:12     2:26:40
622   Melissa Boyer          F 50-54      16/40       55:12     2:00:09       26:34       11:33     2:28:46   11:12     2:26:43
623   Monica Murillo         F 25-29      29/40       52:21     1:57:21       29:45       12:56     2:27:35   11:14     2:27:05
624   Humberto Valdovinos    M 25-29      35/49       52:21     1:57:21       29:45       12:56     2:27:35   11:14     2:27:06
625   Joe Thompson           M 50-54      31/45       55:20     2:01:50       25:23       11:02     2:30:22   11:14     2:27:12
626   Prathap John           M 35-39      71/86       56:57     2:01:28       25:46       11:12     2:29:07   11:14     2:27:13
627   Jared Thompson         M 20-24      22/26       55:20     2:01:49       25:31       11:06     2:30:30   11:15     2:27:19
628   Natalie Lapish         F 40-44      36/68       52:10     1:59:32       27:54       12:08     2:28:26   11:15     2:27:26
629   Kelly Sharpe           F 40-44      37/68       52:10     1:59:33       27:54       12:08     2:28:26   11:15     2:27:26
630   Mary Fogler            F 65-69        1/9       54:19     2:01:13       26:31       11:32     2:29:02   11:17     2:27:43
631   Laura Ferguson         F 50-54      17/40       50:42     1:59:00       28:57       12:36     2:28:48   11:18     2:27:56
632   John Wilkinson         M 65-69       9/17       53:14     1:59:34       28:26       12:22     2:29:15   11:18     2:28:00
633   Mykenzie Kostka        F 20-24      11/15       55:53     2:01:52       26:17       11:26     2:29:14   11:19     2:28:09
634   Robert Maschino        M 45-49      51/68       53:34     2:01:17       26:57       11:43     2:29:25   11:19     2:28:13
635   Monique Wilson         F 50-54      18/40       54:40     2:00:41       27:32       11:59     2:29:32   11:19     2:28:13
636   Lisa Maschino          F 40-44      38/68       53:34     2:01:17       26:57       11:43     2:29:25   11:19     2:28:13
637   Cody Scamacca          M 30-34      68/84       55:01     2:01:08       27:15       11:51     2:30:17   11:20     2:28:23
638   Angela Hornyak         F 45-49      17/47       58:42     2:05:54       22:36        9:50     2:30:24   11:20     2:28:29
639   Naga Mallikarjuna Re C M 35-39      72/86       52:52     2:00:40       27:59       12:10     2:30:02   11:21     2:28:38
640   Sarah Goldman          F 30-34      27/59       56:40     2:02:38       26:07       11:21     2:30:34   11:21     2:28:44
641   Joni Aaron             F 60-64      15/35       57:13     2:03:50       24:56       10:51     2:30:10   11:21     2:28:45
642   Erika Duran            F 40-44      39/68       50:42     1:59:13       29:40       12:54     2:30:03   11:22     2:28:53
643   Charu Vikram Srivatsa  M 30-34      69/84       53:50     2:00:34       28:21       12:20     2:31:53   11:22     2:28:55
644   Joseph Mitchell        M 50-54      32/45       57:14     2:03:51       25:28       11:05     2:30:42   11:24     2:29:19
645   Evan Bartel            M 35-39      73/86       49:58     2:03:36       25:49       11:14     2:30:15   11:24     2:29:25
646   Brian Westmoreland     M 01-15        4/7     1:06:08     2:05:41       23:57       10:25     2:32:14   11:25     2:29:37
647   Kala Jenkins           F 30-34      28/59       57:12     2:03:36       26:02       11:19     2:31:02   11:25     2:29:37
648   Adam Cline             M 35-39      74/86       49:49     1:59:53       29:45       12:56     2:30:32   11:25     2:29:37
649   Justin Garrett         M 35-39      75/86       49:50     1:59:53       29:45       12:56     2:30:33   11:25     2:29:38
650   Jennifer Milan         F 50-54      19/40       56:52     2:04:01       25:42       11:11     2:30:48   11:26     2:29:42
651   Laura Harrison         F 45-49      18/47       53:36     2:02:02       27:47       12:05     2:30:41   11:26     2:29:48
652   Max Walker             M 75-79        1/5       57:09     2:04:03       26:05       11:21     2:31:33   11:28     2:30:08
653   Michael Bowen          M 65-69      10/17       56:25     2:03:29       26:41       11:36     2:31:02   11:28     2:30:10
654   Jonathan Caughey       M 55-59      44/60       57:12     2:03:02       27:31       11:58     2:32:48   11:29     2:30:33
655   Grace Knox             F 30-34      29/59       55:39     2:03:58       26:48       11:39     2:31:51   11:30     2:30:46
656   Krishna Peddu          M 40-44      59/76       54:50     2:04:07       26:55       11:43     2:32:10   11:32     2:31:02
657   Tiffany Morgan         F 45-49      19/47       58:41     2:05:50       25:14       10:59     2:33:00   11:32     2:31:04
658   Sandy Alexander        F 60-64      16/35       55:19     2:04:50       26:17       11:26     2:31:46   11:32     2:31:07
659   Sanna Kodiganti        M 60-64      26/37       57:37     2:05:20       25:53       11:16     2:33:13   11:33     2:31:13
660   Sarah Imhoff           F 40-44      40/68       53:01     2:00:04       31:22       13:38     2:32:20   11:34     2:31:26
661   Xzondra Littiken       F 55-59      14/30       57:16     2:05:34       26:02       11:19     2:32:56   11:34     2:31:35
662   Puneet Jhawar          M 40-44      60/76       59:31     2:05:51       25:50       11:14     2:33:06   11:35     2:31:41
663   Sandeep Playia         M 40-44      61/76       59:33     2:05:53       25:50       11:14     2:33:06   11:35     2:31:43
664   Elizabeth Eaken        F 40-44      41/68       57:00     2:07:18       24:27       10:38     2:33:55   11:35     2:31:45
665   Courtney Johnson       F 25-29      30/40       58:57     2:06:52       24:59       10:52     2:32:59   11:35     2:31:51
666   MacKlin Rose           F 25-29      31/40       57:09     2:04:40       27:14       11:51     2:33:34   11:36     2:31:54
667   Shrikanth Yerragolla   M 25-29      36/49       54:58     2:01:57       30:30       13:16     2:34:21   11:38     2:32:26
668   Hannah Hargus          F 30-34      30/59       56:50     2:04:16       28:14       12:17     2:33:14   11:38     2:32:29
669   Diego Vega             M 25-29      37/49       50:55     2:01:55       30:38       13:19     2:33:43   11:39     2:32:33
670   Kristin Wiley          F 40-44      42/68       57:50     2:08:07       24:27       10:38     2:33:55   11:39     2:32:34
671   Jon Sanders            M 50-54      33/45       54:04     2:02:32       30:07       13:06     2:33:55   11:39     2:32:39
672   Trish Sanders          F 50-54      20/40       54:04     2:02:32       30:07       13:06     2:33:55   11:39     2:32:39
673   Laura Angelly          F 45-49      20/47       53:08     2:03:02       29:41       12:55     2:35:13   11:39     2:32:42
674   Tim Scott              M 55-59      45/60       52:48     2:01:57       30:54       13:26     2:34:10   11:40     2:32:51
675   Nicholas Callahan      M 30-34      70/84       52:53     2:04:14       28:40       12:28     2:33:14   11:40     2:32:53
676   Samantha Pushor        F 35-39      36/57       55:37     2:04:57       28:00       12:11     2:34:48   11:40     2:32:56
677   Hannah Biller          F 30-34      31/59       48:00     2:01:25       31:33       13:43     2:33:50   11:41     2:32:57
678   Barbara Shafer         F 65-69        2/9       58:18     2:06:18       26:45       11:38     2:34:47   11:41     2:33:02
679   Cheryl Klepser         F 50-54      21/40       58:42     2:05:58       27:31       11:58     2:35:24   11:43     2:33:28
680   Randy Swonder          M 75-79        2/5       52:46     2:02:39       30:52       13:25     2:34:28   11:43     2:33:30
681   Efrain Fainguersch     M 50-54      34/45       54:04     2:02:59       30:33       13:17     2:34:28   11:43     2:33:31
682   Matthew Scott          M 25-29      38/49       56:30     2:04:26       29:07       12:40     2:35:12   11:43     2:33:33
683   Aly Royce              F 55-59      15/30       55:59     2:07:02       27:29       11:57     2:35:10   11:48     2:34:31
684   Juan Galicia           M 35-39      76/86       52:25     2:02:04       32:33       14:09     2:35:45   11:48     2:34:36
685   Christina Vanosdol     F 30-34      32/59       55:53     2:06:36       28:13       12:16     2:36:36   11:49     2:34:49
686   James Robinson         M 55-59      46/60       53:03     2:02:57       32:05       13:57     2:35:50   11:50     2:35:01
687   Karly Hiquet           F 25-29      32/40       57:46     2:08:06       26:55       11:43     2:37:14   11:50     2:35:01
688   Claire Farrand         F 30-34      33/59       57:46     2:08:07       26:55       11:43     2:37:15   11:50     2:35:02
689   Jessica Van Hoorde     F 30-34      34/59       58:40     2:07:58       27:11       11:50     2:37:55   11:51     2:35:09
690   Stephen Van Hoorde     M 30-34      71/84       58:41     2:07:59       27:11       11:49     2:37:55   11:51     2:35:09
691   Bradley Robertson      M 30-34      72/84       52:43     2:01:21       33:49       14:43     2:36:24   11:51     2:35:09
692   David Clark            M 55-59      47/60       51:55     1:57:55       37:15       16:12     2:36:33   11:51     2:35:10
693   Denise Gillespie       F 60-64      17/35       57:30     2:05:25       29:47       12:57     2:36:08   11:51     2:35:12
694   Troy Federle           M 30-34      73/84       57:37     2:07:45       27:54       12:08     2:36:42   11:53     2:35:39
695   Beth Johnson           F 55-59      16/30       54:00     2:06:34       29:08       12:40     2:36:33   11:53     2:35:42
696   Adam Tedrow            M 30-34      74/84     1:00:20     2:10:31       25:14       10:59     2:37:20   11:53     2:35:44
697   Chrystal Henry         F 40-44      43/68       56:57     2:07:44       28:13       12:16     2:37:11   11:54     2:35:56
698   Jeff Woodward          M 45-49      52/68       52:39     2:05:03       30:59       13:29     2:36:17   11:55     2:36:02
699   Chance Densford        M 30-34      75/84     1:00:07     2:10:15       25:53       11:16     2:38:01   11:55     2:36:08
700   Cheyenne Alspaugh      F 35-39      37/57       54:58     2:06:43       29:31       12:50     2:36:43   11:56     2:36:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       5MILE    10.8MILE     LAST2.3    P_LAST5K     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Lisa Strange           F 45-49      21/47       54:58     2:06:46       29:28       12:49     2:36:43   11:56     2:36:14
702   Matthew Bingham        M 30-34      76/84       54:22     2:05:12       31:06       13:31     2:38:01   11:56     2:36:17
703   Lee Bingham            M 55-59      48/60       54:20                                         2:38:02   11:56     2:36:18
704   Ana Watts              F 40-44      44/68     1:00:42     2:08:55       27:24       11:55     2:38:01   11:56     2:36:18
705   Sandra Trimpe          F 35-39      38/57       58:30     2:10:49       25:30       11:05     2:38:30   11:56     2:36:18
706   Philip Roggow          M 45-49      53/68     1:06:40     2:13:31       22:48        9:55     2:38:19   11:56     2:36:19
707   Ashan Ekanayaka        M 35-39      77/86       51:42     2:04:58       31:40       13:46     2:38:50   11:57     2:36:37
708   Belem Zarate           F 40-44      45/68       58:17     2:06:36       30:06       13:06     2:38:32   11:58     2:36:42
709   Noah Cobb              M 25-29      39/49       55:34     2:06:55       29:52       13:00     2:38:45   11:58     2:36:47
710   Subramaniyam Karuppusa M 30-34      77/84       56:35     2:07:26       29:34       12:52     2:39:12   11:59     2:37:00
711   Samantha Scamacca      F 35-39      39/57       58:47     2:08:52       28:14       12:17     2:39:00   11:59     2:37:06
712   Felicity Bowles        F 30-34      35/59     1:01:05     2:12:42       24:25       10:37     2:39:25   12:00     2:37:07
713   Itzel Ortiz            F 30-34      36/59     1:00:52     2:11:35       25:41       11:10     2:39:33   12:00     2:37:15
714   Jordan Tichenor        M 20-24      23/26     1:00:20     2:10:31       26:55       11:43     2:39:02   12:01     2:37:26
715   Lori Walter            F 55-59      17/30     1:00:15     2:10:48       26:39       11:36     2:39:39   12:01     2:37:26
716   Paula Gustafson        F 65-69        3/9       55:14     2:07:39       30:02       13:04     2:38:47   12:02     2:37:41
717   Pushkar Kandharkar     M 50-54      35/45     1:03:08     2:11:59       25:51       11:15     2:39:02   12:03     2:37:50
718   Coral Emberton         F 30-34      37/59       57:43     2:08:34       29:18       12:45     2:39:12   12:03     2:37:52
719   Traci Tinnon           F 35-39      40/57       57:43     2:08:33       29:19       12:45     2:39:12   12:03     2:37:52
720   Denise Viola           F 55-59      18/30     1:01:04     2:11:32       26:49       11:40     2:39:47   12:05     2:38:20
721   Jonathan Tan           M 45-49      54/68       53:16     2:04:22       34:02       14:48     2:40:19   12:05     2:38:24
722   Joel Benedict          M 25-29      40/49     1:04:44     2:11:33       26:52       11:41     2:40:42   12:06     2:38:25
723   Laurie Booher          F 55-59      19/30     1:00:32     2:11:46       26:42       11:37     2:41:41   12:06     2:38:27
724   Angela Butcher         F 45-49      22/47     1:00:30     2:11:44       26:43       11:37     2:41:41   12:06     2:38:27
725   Collin Booher          M 20-24      24/26     1:00:30     2:11:45       26:42       11:37     2:41:41   12:06     2:38:27
726   Kacey Davis            F 45-49      23/47     1:00:32     2:11:45       26:43       11:37     2:41:41   12:06     2:38:28
727   Elizabeth McCollum     F 40-44      46/68     1:00:30     2:11:45       26:44       11:38     2:41:42   12:06     2:38:28
728   Alexandria Turner      F 30-34      38/59     1:00:40     2:11:29       27:03       11:46     2:40:20   12:06     2:38:31
729   Ana Paula Ribeiro Mari F 40-44      47/68     1:00:31     2:11:18       27:45       12:04     2:40:40   12:08     2:39:02
730   Robert Lilly           M 65-69      11/17       59:53     2:11:46       27:18       11:53     2:39:58   12:09     2:39:04
731   Elizabeth Medley       F 35-39      41/57     1:00:52     2:11:34       27:35       12:00     2:41:28   12:09     2:39:09
732   Kaylene Huntsman       F 25-29      33/40       55:37     2:08:12       31:01       13:29     2:41:33   12:09     2:39:12
733   Christina Johnson      F 30-34      39/59       55:38     2:08:12       31:02       13:30     2:41:34   12:09     2:39:14
734   Tucker Baker           M 25-29      41/49       55:27     2:05:51       33:37       14:37     2:41:33   12:10     2:39:28
735   Nicole Lindquist       F 40-44      48/68     1:00:35     2:12:46       26:52       11:41     2:41:33   12:11     2:39:37
736   Dianna Boyer           F 60-64      18/35       55:01     2:09:29       30:27       13:14     2:41:07   12:12     2:39:55
737   Melissa Ice            F 50-54      22/40       55:01     2:09:28       30:27       13:15     2:41:07   12:12     2:39:55
738   Nicholas Partin        M 45-49      55/68       49:15     2:02:55       37:19       16:14     2:40:52   12:14     2:40:14
739   Jane Ferris            F 65-69        4/9       57:32     2:13:44       26:38       11:35     2:41:24   12:14     2:40:21
740   Kimberly Thompson      F 55-59      20/30     1:00:15     2:12:43       27:52       12:07     2:43:08   12:15     2:40:35
741   Lisa Porter            F 50-54      23/40       55:45     2:08:54       31:44       13:48     2:42:01   12:16     2:40:38
742   Chad Hanner            M 35-39      78/86       58:53     2:10:10       30:44       13:22     2:42:50   12:17     2:40:53
743   Norman Knight          M 70-74       6/10     1:00:52     2:11:57       29:04       12:38     2:42:50   12:17     2:41:00
744   Suresh Pabba           M 50-54      36/45     1:00:44     2:12:36       28:46       12:31     2:42:40   12:19     2:41:22
745   Jennifer Day           F 45-49      24/47     1:03:30     2:15:57       25:30       11:06     2:41:42   12:19     2:41:27
746   Thomas Scott           M 60-64      27/37       53:58     2:10:21       31:18       13:37     2:42:46   12:20     2:41:39
747   Brian Richards         M 60-64      28/37       58:32     2:13:04       28:42       12:29     2:43:44   12:21     2:41:45
748   Shankar Srinivasan     M 55-59      49/60       59:05     2:12:21       29:50       12:59     2:43:07   12:23     2:42:11
749   Riley Shroyer          M 25-29      42/49       57:12     2:06:49       35:30       15:27     2:43:45   12:23     2:42:19
750   Sumanth Nag Popuri     M 25-29      43/49       58:10     2:11:46       30:43       13:21     2:44:24   12:24     2:42:28
751   Troy Andrews           M 35-39      79/86       57:41     2:12:21       30:20       13:11     2:44:14   12:25     2:42:40
752   Bryce Mitchell         M 35-39      80/86     1:00:07     2:10:56       31:45       13:48     2:44:33   12:25     2:42:40
753   Kerri Faulkner         F 50-54      24/40     1:01:05     2:13:53       28:51       12:33     2:45:01   12:25     2:42:43
754   Sarah Elsbury          F 25-29      34/40     1:00:52     2:13:53       28:51       12:33     2:45:01   12:25     2:42:44
755   Stephanie Diaz         F 30-34      40/59       57:10     2:12:14       30:53       13:26     2:45:30   12:27     2:43:07
756   Norma Mendez           F 60-64      19/35       57:10     2:12:14       30:53       13:26     2:45:31   12:27     2:43:07
757   Jessica Pendleton      F 35-39      42/57       58:09     2:13:51       29:26       12:48     2:45:21   12:28     2:43:16
758   Beth Steinkoenig       F 40-44      49/68       58:09     2:13:50       29:26       12:48     2:45:20   12:28     2:43:16
759   Bill Warren, Jr.       M 60-64      29/37       56:18     2:12:09       31:43       13:48     2:45:49   12:30     2:43:51
760   Sudipta Mohapatra      F 40-44      50/68       59:36     2:13:36       30:38       13:19     2:45:58   12:32     2:44:13
761   Trudi Smith            F 55-59      21/30       59:24     2:15:21       28:53       12:34     2:45:06   12:32     2:44:13
762   Tarsha Jacobs          F 50-54      25/40     1:00:36     2:14:55       29:50       12:59     2:46:40   12:35     2:44:45
763   Ryan Babbitt           M 30-34      78/84       59:54                                         2:48:22   12:35     2:44:50
764   Bekah Babbitt          F 30-34      41/59       59:54                                         2:48:22   12:35     2:44:50
765   Katie Menefee          F 40-44      51/68     1:00:23                                         2:46:27   12:36     2:45:04
766   Patrick Menefee        M 40-44      62/76     1:00:23                                         2:46:27   12:36     2:45:05
767   Emily Schnitker        F 30-34      42/59     1:01:17     2:15:37       29:30       12:50     2:46:49   12:36     2:45:07
768   Benny Baxter           M 40-44      63/76       58:43     2:15:20       29:50       12:58     2:46:23   12:36     2:45:09
769   Henry Baxter           M 20-24      25/26       58:43     2:15:20       29:49       12:58     2:46:24   12:36     2:45:09
770   Scott Dedomenic        M 55-59      50/60     1:05:44                                         2:47:52   12:37     2:45:12
771   Randall Hartman        M 55-59      51/60       55:01     2:10:56       34:16       14:54     2:46:23   12:37     2:45:12
772   Jeremy Kratzer         M 40-44      64/76       55:11     2:11:28       34:08       14:51     2:46:17   12:38     2:45:35
773   Brooke Estabrook       F 30-34      43/59       58:42     2:15:22       30:30       13:16     2:47:17   12:40     2:45:52
774   Pushpavathi Gangadhara F 40-44      52/68       59:24     2:15:01       30:52       13:25     2:47:30   12:40     2:45:52
775   Greg Wyrick            M 45-49      56/68       56:02     2:15:03       30:57       13:28     2:47:08   12:40     2:45:59
776   Laura Duro             F 15-19       6/10       58:56     2:14:53       31:22       13:39     2:47:35   12:41     2:46:15
777   Ashley Dehart          F 35-39      43/57     1:02:09                                         2:49:40   12:46     2:47:17
778   Staci Obryan           F 50-54      26/40     1:03:21                                         2:49:31   12:48     2:47:47
779   Sean Obryan            M 50-54      37/45     1:03:22                                         2:49:31   12:48     2:47:47
780   Roopak Ingole          M 40-44      65/76       57:51     2:16:51       30:57       13:28     2:48:39   12:48     2:47:48
781   Eric Frey              M 55-59      52/60     1:05:24                                         2:49:56   12:49     2:47:57
782   Elizabeth Emily        F 45-49      25/47     1:01:22                                         2:49:16   12:50     2:48:09
783   Jack Jaral             M 70-74       7/10     1:06:12                                         2:50:44   12:51     2:48:26
784   Adam Loyd              M 35-39      81/86     1:03:01                                         2:50:11   12:51     2:48:27
785   John Lirette           M 60-64      30/37     1:05:24                                         2:50:28   12:52     2:48:29
786   Cheyenne Kramer        F 20-24      12/15       59:45     2:16:39       31:51       13:51     2:49:41   12:52     2:48:30
787   Pavani Davuluri        F 35-39      44/57       56:28     2:15:57       32:54       14:19     2:50:46   12:53     2:48:50
788   James Eickmeyer        M 40-44      66/76       56:26     2:14:59       34:12       14:52     2:51:07   12:55     2:49:11
789   Justin Lee             M 30-34      79/84       56:24     2:15:51       33:35       14:36     2:51:23   12:56     2:49:26
790   Jill Stoner            F 40-44      53/68     1:00:42                                         2:51:43   12:59     2:50:01
791   Jamma Kelly            F 45-49      26/47       54:49     2:15:26       34:41       15:05     2:52:21   12:59     2:50:06
792   Sarah Gerth            F 40-44      54/68     1:00:22                                         2:52:27   13:00     2:50:15
793   Rebecca Scholl         F 45-49      27/47       56:27                                         2:51:50   13:00     2:50:22
794   Lauren Peters          F 35-39      45/57     1:01:24                                         2:52:38   13:01     2:50:35
795   Rajesh Thyagarajan     M 45-49      57/68       59:58     2:15:15       35:24       15:24     2:52:32   13:01     2:50:38
796   John C Wilkinson       M 40-44      67/76       55:19     2:13:56       38:08       16:35     2:54:10   13:08     2:52:04
797   Allan Yao              M 25-29      44/49     1:06:11                                         2:54:04   13:08     2:52:10
798   Maria Cline            F 65-69        5/9     1:02:34                                         2:53:23   13:09     2:52:21
799   Snehal Kulkarni        F 35-39      46/57     1:02:26                                         2:53:30   13:10     2:52:34
800   Angie Newman           F 55-59      22/30     1:05:52                                         2:54:03   13:12     2:52:50
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801   Sally Clark            F 60-64      20/35     1:05:52                                         2:54:03   13:12     2:52:50
802   Aksh Ranjan            M 01-15        5/7     1:00:43                                         2:54:39   13:12     2:53:02
803   Jinitkumar Mistry      M 25-29      45/49     1:02:36                                         2:55:37   13:13     2:53:13
804   Jefferson Abshear      M 45-49      58/68     1:01:02                                         2:55:29   13:14     2:53:20
805   Parker Bychinski       M 25-29      46/49       54:06     2:13:30       40:02       17:25     2:55:10   13:15     2:53:32
806   Bryant Lee             M 25-29      47/49       54:06     2:13:29       40:07       17:27     2:55:13   13:15     2:53:35
807   Aubrey Seader          F 25-29      35/40     1:07:12                                         2:55:44   13:15     2:53:37
808   Troy Hoffman           M 50-54      38/45       59:26                                         2:55:43   13:17     2:54:08
809   Kevin Baker            M 65-69      12/17     1:06:14                                         2:56:04   13:18     2:54:15
810   Camila Lopez Ortiz     F 20-24      13/15     1:02:36                                         2:56:47   13:19     2:54:23
811   Kelly Weisner          F 30-34      44/59     1:05:41                                         2:57:27   13:19     2:54:34
812   Steve Tam              M 55-59      53/60     1:06:11                                         2:57:29   13:20     2:54:39
813   Christi Tam            F 55-59      23/30     1:06:11                                         2:57:29   13:20     2:54:39
814   Claudio Garcia         M 40-44      68/76       53:56                                         2:57:00   13:20     2:54:43
815   Sandeep Agarwal        M 40-44      69/76     1:03:49                                         2:55:22   13:21     2:54:57
816   Jenna MacHunas         F 35-39      47/57     1:01:57                                         2:57:08   13:23     2:55:23
817   Ted Sims               M 60-64      31/37     1:06:17                                         2:57:55   13:24     2:55:39
818   Susan Lazzell          F 55-59      24/30     1:05:32                                         2:57:35   13:25     2:55:53
819   Phyllis Pitzer         F 65-69        6/9     1:06:23                                         2:58:35   13:26     2:56:06
820   Abby Selby             F 40-44      55/68     1:06:54                                         2:58:52   13:29     2:56:34
821   Emily Schumm           F 45-49      28/47     1:06:54                                         2:58:52   13:29     2:56:34
822   Stacey Horn            F 45-49      29/47     1:06:54                                         2:58:52   13:29     2:56:34
823   Robert Jones           M 35-39      82/86     1:07:47                                         2:59:16   13:30     2:56:55
824   Nikki Jones            F 30-34      45/59     1:07:48                                         2:59:17   13:30     2:56:57
825   Cassandra Wise         F 30-34      46/59     1:07:48                                         2:59:17   13:30     2:56:57
826   Ginger Lirette         F 50-54      27/40     1:05:24                                         2:58:57   13:30     2:56:59
827   Michel Arres Vega      M 30-34      80/84     1:01:21                                         2:57:10   13:31     2:57:00
828   Cecile Pettit          F 60-64      21/35     1:05:07                                         2:59:04   13:32     2:57:15
829   Vallabaipattel Chandra M 45-49      59/68     1:08:03                                         2:59:41   13:33     2:57:27
830   Rebecca Keating        F 55-59      25/30     1:07:04                                         3:00:08   13:33     2:57:29
831   Stephen Campbell       M 45-49      60/68       58:05                                         2:59:38   13:33     2:57:30
832   Brad Davis             M 50-54      39/45     1:06:53                                         2:59:54   13:33     2:57:35
833   Halbert Walston        M 45-49      61/68     1:03:54                                         3:00:37   13:36     2:58:04
834   Diana Zamora Alfonso   F 30-34      47/59     1:01:21                                         2:58:31   13:37     2:58:21
835   Donald Harris          M 60-64      32/37     1:10:05                                         3:01:53   13:38     2:58:33
836   Kimberly Mayes         F 50-54      28/40     1:01:37                                         3:00:01   13:38     2:58:41
837   Kris James             M 45-49      62/68     1:03:59                                         2:59:54   13:42     2:59:26
838   Xiaochen Hu            M 40-44      70/76     1:05:37                                         3:01:38   13:43     2:59:41
839   Madeline Huntsman      F 01-15        3/3     1:00:32                                         3:02:07   13:43     2:59:46
840   Candi Wesseler         F 45-49      30/47     1:02:33                                         3:03:28   13:47     3:00:39
841   Candy Alfano           F 65-69        7/9     1:09:07                                         3:03:28   13:49     3:01:07
842   Shameka Dowell         F 45-49      31/47     1:07:14                                         3:04:03   13:51     3:01:31
843   Morgan Martin          F 30-34      48/59     1:05:18                                         3:03:57   13:51     3:01:31
844   Ann Crum               F 60-64      22/35     1:04:39                                         3:04:36   13:51     3:01:33
845   Kim Meyer              F 35-39      48/57     1:04:49                                         3:03:50   13:52     3:01:35
846   Jennifer London        F 30-34      49/59     1:05:41                                         3:04:13   13:52     3:01:41
847   Stephen Walker         M 65-69      13/17     1:04:50                                         3:02:42   13:53     3:01:48
848   Pat Harding            M 65-69      14/17     1:08:31                                         3:03:13   13:53     3:01:57
849   Todd Shupperd          M 55-59      54/60       59:38                                         3:04:01   13:54     3:02:02
850   Nigilan Mahadevan      M 01-15        6/7     1:07:19                                         3:04:49   13:55     3:02:23
851   Cheryl Tandy           F 45-49      32/47     1:09:03                                         3:05:34   13:56     3:02:37
852   Presha Sczepaniak      F 40-44      56/68     1:09:58                                         3:05:50   14:00     3:03:24
853   Justin Owen            M 40-44      71/76     1:04:16                                         3:05:15   14:00     3:03:25
854   Deena Murray           F 30-34      50/59     1:07:01                                         3:06:08   14:01     3:03:37
855   Stefanie Conner        F 45-49      33/47     1:09:32                                         3:06:36   14:01     3:03:41
856   Don Wesseler           M 75-79        3/5     1:10:17                                         3:05:42   14:02     3:03:50
857   Akash Hulsure          M 25-29      48/49     1:04:42                                         3:06:12   14:03     3:04:00
858   Bill Ertel             M 65-69      15/17     1:00:16                                         3:04:55   14:04     3:04:17
859   Michael Clark          M 30-34      81/84     1:05:24                                         3:07:06   14:05     3:04:32
860   Emily Clark            F 25-29      36/40     1:05:24                                         3:07:05   14:05     3:04:32
861   Nutan Sinha            F 40-44      57/68     1:08:02                                         3:06:49   14:08     3:05:11
862   Anuranjan Kumar        M 45-49      63/68     1:08:02                                         3:06:49   14:08     3:05:11
863   Sarah Detwiler         F 35-39      49/57     1:06:58                                         3:08:29   14:09     3:05:30
864   Jason Young            M 30-34      82/84     1:06:08                                         3:08:13   14:10     3:05:37
865   Nicola Robinson        M 55-59      55/60     1:08:42                                         3:07:35   14:15     3:06:45
866   Kelly Shelton          F 60-64      23/35     1:07:45                                         3:09:09   14:18     3:07:16
867   Deshini Moonesinghe    F 45-49      34/47     1:12:00                                         3:10:31   14:18     3:07:25
868   Angela Dunst           F 50-54      29/40     1:12:00                                         3:10:32   14:18     3:07:26
869   Sarah Eickmeyer        F 40-44      58/68     1:05:42                                         3:10:29   14:23     3:08:33
870   Joy Lindsay            F 60-64      24/35     1:09:13                                         3:11:11   14:24     3:08:35
871   Dawn Dirksen           F 60-64      25/35     1:09:13                                         3:11:11   14:24     3:08:36
872   Kalyani Dhote          F 30-34      51/59     1:09:53                                         3:14:47   14:24     3:08:41
873   Julie Webster          F 45-49      35/47     1:09:29                                         3:11:57   14:25     3:09:00
874   Prudence Strain-Gamso  F 65-69        8/9     1:11:32                                         3:12:11   14:28     3:09:29
875   Morgan Dilling         F 30-34      52/59     1:12:56                                         3:13:09   14:31     3:10:11
876   Barbara Asher          F 25-29      37/40     1:12:57                                         3:13:10   14:31     3:10:12
877   Soo Sup Cha            M 25-29      49/49     1:06:15                                         3:12:30   14:33     3:10:41
878   James Clayton          M 55-59      56/60     1:12:24                                         3:13:09   14:35     3:11:05
879   Gabriela Contreras     F 50-54      30/40     1:03:43                                         3:13:44   14:35     3:11:10
880   Karen Walker           F 45-49      36/47     1:10:57                                         3:15:06   14:38     3:11:49
881   Paula Workman          F 55-59      26/30     1:13:25                                         3:14:17   14:39     3:12:01
882   Blake Hackman          M 60-64      33/37     1:13:25                                         3:14:17   14:39     3:12:01
883   Susan Larken           F 55-59      27/30     1:12:17                                         3:14:52   14:40     3:12:04
884   Christa Zarse          F 50-54      31/40     1:06:16                                         3:14:37   14:41     3:12:19
885   Ralph Zarse            M 75-79        4/5     1:06:19                                         3:14:37   14:41     3:12:19
886   Reynaldo Barradas      M 45-49      64/68     1:15:06                                         3:14:28   14:42     3:12:37
887   Miles Schroeder        M 70-74       8/10     1:10:13                                         3:15:32   14:43     3:12:45
888   Greg Paton             M 60-64      34/37     1:09:42                                         3:15:59   14:43     3:12:47
889   Laura Baugh            F 45-49      37/47     1:16:06                                         3:15:57   14:44     3:13:08
890   Tim Novreske           M 45-49      65/68     1:14:56                                         3:16:00   14:46     3:13:30
891   Myles Novreske         M 01-15        7/7     1:14:57                                         3:16:00   14:46     3:13:31
892   Jayme Beneker          F 35-39      50/57     1:07:43                                         3:15:00   14:47     3:13:35
893   Jessica Meyer          F 30-34      53/59     1:08:57                                         3:15:58   14:47     3:13:44
894   Abigail Larken         F 20-24      14/15     1:12:18                                         3:16:33   14:47     3:13:44
895   Joshua Flout           M 20-24      26/26     1:12:17                                         3:16:33   14:47     3:13:45
896   Michael Phillips       M 55-59      57/60     1:06:35                                         3:16:58   14:51     3:14:40
897   Linda Phillips         F 50-54      32/40     1:06:35                                         3:16:58   14:51     3:14:41
898   Mark Akins             M 50-54      40/45     1:14:53                                         3:17:39   14:53     3:15:05
899   Katie Novreske         F 45-49      38/47     1:14:56                                         3:17:39   14:54     3:15:08
900   Steve Smith            M 35-39      83/86     1:21:58                                         3:18:20   14:55     3:15:22
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901   Mb Wert                F 60-64      26/35     1:13:34                                         3:17:45   14:56     3:15:35
902   Gerald Wiley           M 70-74       9/10     1:18:38                                         3:17:57   14:56     3:15:42
903   Claire Duchemin        F 65-69        9/9     1:10:24                                         3:17:11   14:59     3:16:13
904   Lori Mills             F 40-44      59/68     1:06:54                                         3:16:34   15:00     3:16:33
905   Karen Kramer           F 60-64      27/35     1:14:48                                         3:19:20   15:02     3:17:04
906   Jane Rahe              F 60-64      28/35     1:14:49                                         3:19:21   15:03     3:17:05
907   Haley Van Dyke         F 20-24      15/15     1:21:34                                         3:20:34   15:05     3:17:40
908   Hannah Nieman          F 25-29      38/40     1:07:22                                         3:20:57   15:08     3:18:23
909   Julie Mapes            F 25-29      39/40     1:09:15                                         3:21:01   15:09     3:18:24
910   Emily Mapes            F 25-29      40/40     1:09:15                                         3:21:01   15:09     3:18:25
911   John Stetter           M 40-44      72/76     1:15:54                                         3:21:46   15:09     3:18:30
912   Michael Roell          M 60-64      35/37     1:18:46                                         3:21:26   15:13     3:19:20
913   Twanette Miller        F 50-54      33/40     1:15:08                                         3:21:56   15:13     3:19:29
914   Angela Jones           F 40-44      60/68     1:12:04                                         3:21:55   15:15     3:19:43
915   Pascal Cloteaux        M 50-54      41/45     1:18:06                                         3:22:44   15:15     3:19:46
916   Bilyana Blandin        F 35-39      51/57     1:18:05                                         3:22:44   15:15     3:19:46
917   Emma Martin            F 30-34      54/59     1:09:40                                         3:21:53   15:15     3:19:49
918   Lisa Starr             F 30-34      55/59     1:12:57                                         3:22:48   15:15     3:19:49
919   Sonia Million          F 50-54      34/40     1:12:21                                         3:21:58   15:19     3:20:43
920   Roberto Bustamante     M 35-39      84/86     1:21:32                                         3:23:45   15:19     3:20:48
921   Autumn Fischvogt       F 15-19       7/10     1:16:29                                         3:22:57   15:22     3:21:15
922   Katlynn Asbury         F 15-19       8/10     1:16:28                                         3:22:57   15:22     3:21:15
923   Emilee Bauguess        F 15-19       9/10     1:16:29                                         3:22:57   15:22     3:21:15
924   Amber Fischvogt        F 40-44      61/68     1:16:49                                         3:23:08   15:22     3:21:26
925   Myra Fischvogt         F 60-64      29/35     1:16:50                                         3:23:09   15:22     3:21:27
926   Tonya Cruser           F 35-39      52/57       57:21     2:16:55     1:04:34       28:05     3:22:07   15:23     3:21:29
927   Sheri Waltz            F 60-64      30/35     1:14:35                                         3:24:21   15:25     3:21:54
928   Margie Kobow           F 55-59      28/30     1:12:46                                         3:23:22   15:25     3:21:59
929   Kimber Rueff           F 55-59      29/30     1:17:00                                         3:25:12   15:27     3:22:30
930   Lisa Fulkerson         F 60-64      31/35     1:11:42                                         3:24:19   15:29     3:22:58
931   Cory Murphy            M 40-44      73/76     1:21:32                                         3:26:26   15:32     3:23:29
932   Maribel Valencia       F 45-49      39/47     1:15:07                                         3:26:07   15:33     3:23:39
933   Ammie Thompson         F 45-49      40/47     1:15:05                                         3:26:07   15:33     3:23:40
934   Jennifer Riddle        F 45-49      41/47     1:15:04                                         3:26:14   15:33     3:23:41
935   Audra McNear           M 40-44      74/76     1:22:09                                         3:26:30   15:33     3:23:43
936   Fred Palmer            M 70-74      10/10     1:20:29                                         3:23:49   15:33     3:23:49
937   Laura Raiman           F 35-39      53/57     1:20:06                                         3:26:55   15:37     3:24:35
938   Danielle Rohm          F 35-39      54/57     1:20:06                                         3:26:55   15:37     3:24:35
939   Miguel Aranda          M 45-49      66/68     1:18:00                                         3:27:42   15:40     3:25:12
940   Nayeli Alarcon         F 30-34      56/59     1:12:15                                         3:26:39   15:41     3:25:32
941   Jaime Patrick-Slinkard F 40-44      62/68     1:17:15                                         3:28:48   15:44     3:26:05
942   David Murphy           M 75-79        5/5     1:09:51                                         3:28:57   15:44     3:26:09
943   Emily Snyder           F 35-39      55/57     1:17:36                                         3:29:22   15:45     3:26:27
944   Jeni Clayton           F 35-39      56/57     1:23:33                                         3:30:03   15:48     3:27:04
945   Devon Walton           F 15-19      10/10     1:10:37                                         3:29:36   15:50     3:27:32
946   Tim Walton             M 35-39      85/86     1:10:38                                         3:29:36   15:50     3:27:33
947   Ann Teeters            F 60-64      32/35     1:10:29                                         3:30:41   15:52     3:27:58
948   Cheryl Harris          F 60-64      33/35     1:10:07                                         3:32:16   15:57     3:28:58
949   Pamela Minnemann       F 50-54      35/40     1:19:38                                         3:32:15   15:57     3:29:04
950   Amanda Teeters         F 30-34      57/59     1:11:43                                         3:30:41   15:59     3:29:20
951   Linda Clark            F 70-74        2/2     1:19:14                                         3:31:50   15:59     3:29:21
952   Todd Baxter            M 55-59      58/60     1:13:46                                         3:32:42   16:00     3:29:34
953   Sukumar Karne          M 30-34      83/84     1:19:48                                         3:32:15   16:01     3:29:55
954   Sofia Betancourt       F 40-44      63/68     1:18:57                                         3:33:01   16:04     3:30:33
955   Adrian Tipling         M 45-49      67/68     1:19:05                                         3:33:48   16:07     3:31:10
956   Jorge Anaya Ugalde     M 55-59      59/60     1:19:26                                         3:34:33   16:11     3:32:03
957   Kelsey Sledge          F 30-34      58/59     1:22:11                                         3:35:20   16:13     3:32:26
958   Jase Robinson          M 50-54      42/45     1:22:09                                         3:35:21   16:13     3:32:33
959   Angela Zavala          F 45-49      42/47     1:18:54                                         3:35:48   16:14     3:32:43
960   Shanthi Yerragolla     F 40-44      64/68     1:13:53                                         3:34:47   16:15     3:32:49
961   Miguel Juarez          M 50-54      43/45     1:19:28                                         3:35:35   16:16     3:33:05
962   Edgar Brito            M 45-49      68/68     1:18:53                                         3:36:15   16:16     3:33:10
963   Troy Bishop            M 50-54      44/45     1:19:39                                         3:36:03   16:17     3:33:19
964   Sara Bishop            F 50-54      36/40     1:19:39                                         3:36:04   16:17     3:33:19
965   Maria Trujillo         F 50-54      37/40     1:18:57                                         3:35:52   16:17     3:33:24
966   Jeff Morris            M 60-64      36/37     1:14:31                                         3:36:29   16:18     3:33:38
967   Pavan Jaggampudi       M 40-44      75/76     1:14:31                                         3:36:29   16:18     3:33:38
968   Shantha Adhiyappa      F 50-54      38/40     1:15:20                                         3:36:25   16:22     3:34:30
969   Heather Agresta        F 45-49      43/47     1:18:52                                         3:39:30   16:36     3:37:24
970   Alison Edwards         F 40-44      65/68     1:18:52                                         3:39:30   16:36     3:37:24
971   Sherry Willis          F 60-64      34/35     1:20:26                                         3:41:07   16:39     3:38:03
972   Brad Criswell          M 65-69      16/17     1:23:31                                         3:41:49   16:43     3:39:00
973   Jonathan Vailes        M 30-34      84/84     1:07:46                                         3:40:31   16:45     3:39:22
974   Ben Clift              M 55-59      60/60     1:24:13                                         3:41:25   16:46     3:39:36
975   Dawn Fowerbaugh        F 50-54      39/40     1:23:51                                         3:43:01   16:49     3:40:26
976   Sarah Gott-Helton      F 45-49      44/47     1:23:51                                         3:43:02   16:49     3:40:27
977   Luz Elena Michel       F 45-49      45/47     1:18:02                                         3:43:23   16:52     3:40:54
978   Amy Grieger            F 50-54      40/40     1:21:38                                         3:46:12   17:04     3:43:33
979   Ashley Fowler          F 40-44      66/68     1:21:39                                         3:46:14   17:04     3:43:35
980   Breana Haptonstall     F 30-34      59/59     1:21:39                                         3:46:15   17:04     3:43:36
981   Melissa Brown          F 40-44      67/68                                                     3:47:05   17:07     3:44:19
982   Jason Brown            M 16-19        7/7                                                     3:47:06   17:07     3:44:21
983   Barbara Salee          F 55-59      30/30                                                     3:46:24   17:08     3:44:27
984   Julie Brinksneader     F 35-39      57/57                                                     3:46:24   17:16     3:46:16
985   Jon Boriss             M 35-39      86/86     1:23:20                                         3:49:56   17:19     3:47:01
986   Anne-Marie Elrod       F 60-64      35/35     1:22:32                                         3:50:36   17:23     3:47:45
987   John Elrod             M 60-64      37/37     1:22:38                                         3:50:36   17:23     3:47:45
988   Karen Bustamante       F 40-44      68/68     1:22:12                                         3:52:36   17:32     3:49:41
989   Frank McNair           M 40-44      76/76     1:22:48                                         3:52:36   17:37     3:50:48
990   Charles Garcia         M 65-69      17/17                                                     3:59:38   18:04     3:56:50
991   Dl Dean                M 50-54      45/45                                                     4:00:56   18:08     3:57:40
992   Sukie Decker           F 45-49      46/47                                                     4:00:55   18:10     3:57:59
993   Ann Granicz            F 45-49      47/47     1:07:29                                         5:55:29   27:00     5:53:53
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